
TAYLORS AUCTION ROOMS (MONTROSE) LTD Catalogue 14 Oct 2024
1 9CT WHITE GOLD LONGINES POCKETWATCH WITH SUBSIDIARY SECONDS DIAL, CAL. L878.4 - HALLMARKED BY D SHACKMAN & SONS, LONDON 1974 - 4.5CM DIAMETER, 68.1G £300.00 - £400.00
2 18CT GOLD HINGED BANGLE WITH CURB LINK STYLE DECORATION - 5.9CM INNER DIAMETER, 35.4G £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
3 22CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE O, 3.2 G £140.00 - £180.00
4 ART NOUVEAU STYLE SILVER FRAMED MIRROR EMBOSSED WITH STYLISED DAFFODILS, LONDON 1982 - 30CM TALL £180.00 - £220.00
5 AN EMERALD & DIAMOND CLUSTER PENDANT, THE CIRCULAR CUT EMERALD IN A SURROUND OF 6 BRILLIANT-CUT DIAMONDS ON 9CT WHITE GOLD CHAIN  £700.00 - £750.00
6 GEORG JENSEN DANISH SILVER SQUARE BROOCH DEPICTING A SQUIRREL & DEER, NO 318 - 3.5 CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
7 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD SEED PEARL & SYNTHETIC RUBY SWEETHEART RING - 2.3G, RING SIZE M £250.00 - £300.00
8 9CT GOLD WEDDING BAND RING SIZE S, 6.5 G £120.00 - £150.00
9 SILVER PEPPER MILL & PAIR OF SILVER PEPPER POTS - 135G WEIGHABLE SILVER £120.00 - £150.00

10 PAIR OF 18TH OR EARLY 19TH CENTURY SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL SILVER SUGAR TONGS BY WILLIAM RITCHIE, PERTH CIRCA 1800 £50.00 - £80.00
11 19TH CENTURY GOLD PEARL & LAPIS LAZULI FLORAL DECORATED PANEL BAR BROOCH WITH BEADED BORDER - 4.5CM LONG, 8.3G £250.00 - £300.00
12 9CT GOLD RING - 1.9 G & MARCASITE SET BRACELET £20.00 - £30.00
13 GEORGE III SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED COWRIE SHELL SNUFF BOX BY HUGH CLARK, PERTH CIRCA 1775 - 9.5 CM LONG £200.00 - £300.00
14 18CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE V, 6.0 G  £200.00 - £300.00
15 9CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON A 9CT GOLD BRACELET - 28.6G £400.00 - £500.00
16 9CT GOLD FLAT MESH LINK NECKLACE - 45.5CM LONG, 16.4G £300.00 - £400.00
17 GEORGE III SILVER MUG BY STEPHEN ADAMS, LONDON 1806 - 105 G £100.00 - £140.00
18 GEORGE III SILVER CREAM JUG ON CIRCULAR BASE BY THOMAS SHEPHERD, LONDON 1774 - 11.5 CM TALL, 75 G  £70.00 - £100.00

19 18CT GOLD GEM SET RING - 2.9 G, RING SIZE N £60.00 - £80.00
20 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD PEARL & RUBY SET RING - HALLMARK RUBBED, RING SIZE N, 2.4G £60.00 - £80.00
21 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD DIAMOND STUD EARRINGS, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 1.20 CARATS IN TOTAL £1,400.00 - £1,800.00
22 SILVER DOUBLE STAMP BOX WITH SPRING LOADED HINGED, LID ON BUN FEET, CHESTER 1906 - 5.3 C, LONG £80.00 - £120.00
23 PAIR GOLD MABE STYLE PEARL EAR CLIPS  £120.00 - £150.00
24 GEORGE IV SILVER FIDDLE PATTERN FISH SLICE BY ISAAC PARKIN, EXETER 1822 £80.00 - £120.00
25 PLATINUM SET JADE & DIAMOND BALLERINA RING, THE OVAL CABOCHON JADE SET WITHIN A CLUSTER OF BRILLIANT & BAGUETTE CUT DIAMONDS. THE DIAMONDS APPROX. 2.20 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE K £1,400.00 - £1,800.00
26 PAIR 24K GOLD PLATED EARRINGS - NATIONAL TREASURE NO 90 KOREA OLD SILLA (5TH-6TH CENTURY) BY SHINJIN HANDICRAFTS IN FITTED DISPLAY CASE £30.00 - £50.00
27 19TH CENTURY CONTINENTAL WHITE METAL SNUFF BOX WITH ENGINE TURNED DECORATION, MAKERS MARK TS - 9.5 CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
28 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD CUFFLINKS - 10.0G £180.00 - £220.00
29 SELECTION OF VARIOUS JEWELLERY INCLUDING PASTE SET PENDANT NECKLACE, 925 SILVER LOCKET, MARCASITE BROOCH, 925 SILVER & HARDSTONE PHOENIX PENDANT, ETC £60.00 - £80.00
30 BROWN LEATHER JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS TO INCLUDE HONG KONG SILVER BRACELET, VARIOUS BANGLES , 925 SILVER RING, CELTIC CROSS PENDANT ETC. £20.00 - £40.00
31 SILVER DOUBLE STAMP BOX WITH SPRING LOADED HINGED LID ON BUN FEET, BIRMINGHAM 1902 - 6.2 CM LONG  £100.00 - £140.00
32 9CT GOLD PENDANT WITH PIERCED DECORATION - 3.3G, 3.5CM LONG £60.00 - £80.00
33 14K GOLD PEARL SET FLORAL SPRAY BROOCH - 5.5CM LONG, 7.7G £200.00 - £300.00
34 1975  100 BALBOAS PANAMA GOLD COIN - 8.2 G £350.00 - £400.00
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35 9CT GOLD PEARL & GEM SET BROOCH & 2 9CT GOLD BROOCHES - 5.1G £80.00 - £120.00
36 SILVER MOUNTED HEAVY GLASS INKWELL BY WILLIAM COMYNS, LONDON 1905 £70.00 - £80.00
37 DANISH SILVER ABSTRACT PENDANT NECKLACE SET WITH TIGERS EYE BY NIELS ERIK FROM, IMPORT MARKS FOR 1974 - CHAIN 46.5 CM, PENDANT 7 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
38 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GRADUATED OPAL BEAD NECKLACE WITH FACETED ROCK CRYSTAL SPACERS ON A GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER CLASP - 41CM LONG, OPALS 8.8MM LARGEST £400.00 - £500.00
39 PAIR GEORGE III SILVER TABLE SPOONS BY SOLOMON HOUGHAM, LONDON 1812 - 115 G £70.00 - £100.00
40 ITALIAN 18CT GOLD FANCY LINK BRACELET - 19CM LONG, 11.2 G  £400.00 - £500.00
41 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD CARNELIAN SET CUFFLINKS - 7.8G £120.00 - £150.00
42 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY 15CT GOLD 5-STONE DIAMOND SET BROOCH WITH ROPE TWIST & FLORAL BORDER - 4.5CM LONG, 6.3G WITH GLAZED COMPARTMENT £250.00 - £300.00
43 DIAMOND SET PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN - PENDANT 2.8 CM, LONG  £500.00 - £600.00
44 SILVER SAUCE BOAT WITH GADROONED BORDER ON PAD FEET BY GOLDSMITHS & SILVERSMITHS CO. SHEFFIELD 1950 - 270G £140.00 - £180.00
45 VICTORIAN SILVER SUGAR CASTOR WITH FOLIATE EMBOSSED DECORATION, LONDON 1883 - 12CM TALL, 78G £60.00 - £80.00
46 DANISH SILVER MODERNIST BANGLE WITH AMBER SET TO CLASP BY NIELS ERIK FROM - INNER CIRCUMFERENCE 17.5 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
47 PLATINUM SET RUBY & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE OVAL RUBY SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 8 BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.95 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE M £2,000.00 - £2,500.00
48 22CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE R, 8.5G £380.00 - £450.00
49 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SET RING - 3.9G, RING SIZE R £80.00 - £120.00
50 PAIR 9CT GOLD EARCLIPS - 5.1 G £80.00 - £120.00
51 GEORG JENSEN DANISH SILVER WHEAT SHEAF BAR BROOCH, & DANISH SILVER & ENAMEL BUTTERFLY BRACELET MARKED VB - 15CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
52 9CT GOLD CHAIN & CROSS PENDANT & 9CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE K, TOTAL 

WEIGHT 5.7 G  £100.00 - £140.00
53 OMEGA STAINLESS STEEL GENTS WRISTWATCH - 30 MM DIAMETER & ACCURIST ANTIMAGNETIC 21 JEWELS GENTS WRISTWATCH - 30 MM DIAMETER £20.00 - £40.00
54 EDWARDIAN SILVER JEWELLERY BOX WITH PADDED INTERIOR, THE LID EMBOSSED WITH CHERUBS ON 4 SCROLL FEET, BIRMINGHAM 1901 - 9.5CM WIDE £120.00 - £150.00
55 LARGE GREEN CHINESE NEPHRITE PENDANT DEPICTING A DRAGON & PHOENIX - 6CM DIAMETER £60.00 - £80.00
56 18CT GOLD FLAT LINK BRACELET - 19.5 CM LONG, 7.8 G  £280.00 - £350.00
57 9CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE U, 7.3G £140.00 - £180.00
58 9CT GOLD ART NOUVEAU PEARL & AMETHYST PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN - 2.4G £60.00 - £80.00
59 19TH CENTURY CHINESE WHITE METAL MOUNTED HORN HANDLED SHELL LADLE - 24.5 CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
60 OPAL & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE OVAL CABOCHON SET WITH A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.7 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE P £900.00 - £1,100.00
61 9CT GOLD CARNELIAN INTAGLIO SEAL SCARF SLIDE SHOWING A WOMAN STOOD BESIDE AN ANCHOR BY A CLIFF DEPICTING HOPE, JOHN MANTLE BIRMINGHAM 1902 - 8.1 GRAMS  £180.00 - £220.00
62 SELECTION OF SCOTTISH SILVER BROOCHES BY IAIN MACCORMICK & JOHN HART OF IONA, ROBERT ALLISON ETC.  £30.00 - £50.00
63 PAIR OF GEORGE III SILVER SERVING SPOONS BY ELEY, FEARN & CHAWNER, LONDON 1812 - 235G £150.00 - £200.00
64 15CT GOLD DIAMOND & PEARL SET BAR BROOCH - 4.1 CM LONG, 3.8 G £90.00 - £120.00
65 9CT GOLD GATE BRACELET WITH TEXTURED DECORATION - 29.6G, 8 CM  £500.00 - £700.00
66 RED LEATHER JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS INCLUDING VARIOUS RINGS, MOSAIC PENDANT, BRACELET, LOCKETS, ETC £100.00 - £140.00
67 LARGE SELECTION, EXCELLENT QUALITY KINGS PATTERN SILVER PLATED CUTLERY, ALL PROBABLY UNUSED  £200.00 - £300.00
68 9CT GOLD 2-TONE MESH LINK BRACELET - 19.5CM LONG, 15.9G £350.00 - £400.00
69 SILVER MOUNTED GLASS WHISKY TOT BY HUKIN & HEATH 1906 - 10CM TALL £100.00 - £140.00
70 VENNER TIME SWITCHES LTD STOP WATCH, 
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NO 8215, TYPE NO A 40 IN FITTED CASE  £90.00 - £120.00
71 SILVER BALUSTER SUGAR CASTOR BY SAMUEL SMITH, LONDON 1897 - 19CM TALL, 220 G £70.00 - £100.00
72 PAIR OF VICTORIAN SILVER CIRCULAR SALTS WITH FOLIATE EMBOSSED DECORATION BY MAPPIN BROS, LONDON 1874 - 115G £90.00 - £120.00
73 9CT GOLD MOTHER OF PEARL DECORATED STUD, BUTTON & CUFFLINK SET IN FITTED CASE BY W M GREENWOOD & SONS - 11.0G £150.00 - £200.00
74 9CT GOLD HINGED BANGLE - 19.3 G £280.00 - £350.00
75 9CT GOLD PEARL SET FISH PENDANT & 9CT GOLD BELL PENDANT - 12.1G £250.00 - £300.00
76 GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND APPROX. 0.65 CARATS, RING SIZE M £700.00 - £800.00
77 9CT GOLD ART NOUVEAU HAIR  BROOCH, BIRMINGHAM 1906 - 8CM LONG, 8.1G £150.00 - £200.00
78 SILVER BOX WITH GILDED INTERIOR, BIRMINGHAM 1922, SILVER TOPPED INKWELL, SILVER DISH, LONDON 1935, SET WITH 1757 COIN - 43 GRAMS, SILVER TOASTRACK, SHEFFIELD 1911 - 56 GRAMS, SILVER HANDLED CARVING KNIFE ETC.  £50.00 - £70.00
79 18CT GOLD TURQUOISE BEAD SET RING - 11.2G, RING SIZE H £200.00 - £300.00
80 SCOTTISH MOUNTED SKEAN DHU WITH THISTLE DECORATED MOUNTS TO SHEATH POSSIBLY BY ROBERT LAWRIE GLASGOW 1945 - 20CM LONG OVERALL £150.00 - £200.00
81 SILVER SWING HANDLED PIERCE WORK SUGAR BASKET WITH BLUE GLASS LINER, CHESTER 1907 - 75G WEIGHABLE SILVER £60.00 - £80.00
82 EDWARDIAN SILVER DISH RING WITH PIERCED SLATS & EMBOSSED WITH PENDANT SWAGS BY SIBRAY, HALL & CO. LONDON 1903 - 20.5CM DIAMETER, 395G £150.00 - £200.00
83 YELLOW METAL WATCH CHAIN MARKED 15 - 10.4G £300.00 - £400.00
84 9CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE V, 4.3G £80.00 - £120.00
85 SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH SLIDING OPENING MECHANISM BY WILLIAM HAIR HASELER, BIRMINGHAM 1925 & GEORGE III SILVER CASE, LONDON 1802 - 70G £70.00 - £100.00
87 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD DIAMOND SET MUSIC BAR BROOCH, THE DIAMOND APPROX. 0.25 CARATS - 2.6CM LONG, 3.1G £140.00 - £180.00
88 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD PEARL SET EARDROPS  

£60.00 - £80.00
89 LATE 19TH CENTURY OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD BASKET-HILT SWORD STYLE HAT PIN - 19CM LONG £70.00 - £100.00
90 SILVER 2-HANDLED PEDESTAL NUT DISH BY WAKELEY & WHEELER, LONDON 1919 - 225G £120.00 - £150.00
91 GEORGE SILVER MUSTARD POT WITH SCROLL HANDLE & BLUE GLASS LINER BY WILLIAM RUDKINS, LONDON 1816 - 190G £50.00 - £80.00
92 EARLY 19TH CENTURY GILT METAL & AGATE PANELLED BRACELET - 19.5CM LONG £140.00 - £180.00
93 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 15CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER BAR BROOCH - 5.5CM LONG, 3.5G £150.00 - £200.00
94 OVAL SILVER BOX WITH CHERUB DECORATED LID, BIRMINGHAM 1898. LENGTH 6 CMS  £30.00 - £50.00
95 GOLD OVAL FACETED CITRINE & HALF PEARL SET BROOCH - 3CM WIDE, 7.4G £180.00 - £220.00
96 FRENCH ART DECO WHITE METAL LEAF CLIP BROOCH MARKED A F PARIS, WHITE METAL FERN BROOCH, ETC £40.00 - £60.00
97 GOLD SAPPHIRE, RUBY & DIAMOND CONJOINED HEART & RIBBON PENDANT. THE RUBY & SAPPHIRE SET WITHIN A HEART SHAPED CLUSTER OF DIAMONDS BELOW A RIBBON SET WITH DIAMONDS ON A FINE GOLD CHAIN £300.00 - £400.00
98 GEORGIAN SILVER DRUM MUSTARD POT WITH GADROON BORDER & BLUE GLASS LINER BY JOHN, HENRY & CHARLES LIAS, LONDON 1829 & SILVER MUSTARD SPOON, BIRMINGHAM 1830 - 125 G WEIGHABLE SILVER  £120.00 - £150.00
99 SILVER SUGAR CASTOR, LONDON 1907, MARKED C & C £80.00 - £120.00

100 PAIR OF SILVER DISHES WITH PIERCE WORK PANELS & EMBOSSED DECORATION ON 4 BALL FEET, BIRMINGHAM 1897 - 16.5CM DIAMETER, 240G £80.00 - £120.00
101 GREEN JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS INCLUDING MALACHITE BEAD NECKLACE, PENDANT NECKLACES, BROOCHES, ETC £50.00 - £80.00
102 WHITE GOLD TURQUOISE & DIAMOND SET RING SET WITHIN A HEART SHAPED TURQUOISE - 13.1G, RING SIZE N £400.00 - £500.00
103 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD KNOT EARRINGS - 3.0G £60.00 - £80.00
104 CASED SET OF 4 SILVER CIRCULAR SALTS ON HOOF FEET WITH BEADED DECORATION BY WILLIAM HUTTON & SONS, LONDON 1896 - 
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211G £80.00 - £120.00
105 SILVER CIRCULAR LIDDED BOX, BIRMINGHAM 1900 AND ONE OTHER, BIRMINGHAM 1904  £30.00 - £50.00
106 18CT GOLD TWIST LINK BRACELET - 18.5CM LONG, 28.1G £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
107 14K GOLD WATCH CHAIN WITH 9CT GOLD CHARM - 30CM LONG, 15.8G £400.00 - £500.00
108 PAIR SILVER SAUCE BOATS ON 3 SUPPORTS, SHEFFIELD 1935 - 290 G £180.00 - £220.00
109 PAIR OF SILVER CIRCULAR DISHES WITH PIERCED BORDER BY ELKINGTON & CO. LONDON 1915 - 14CM DIAMETER, 185G £60.00 - £80.00
110 SET OF 3 9CT GOLD STUDS - BOXED, 9CT GOLD BAR BROOCH & PAIR OF 9CT GOLD EARRINGS - 5.1G £100.00 - £140.00
111 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 15CT GOLD PEARL & PERIDOT NEGLIGEE PENDANT. THE CIRCULAR PERIDOT SET BETWEEN 4 SEED PEARLS SUSPENDED FROM A LARGER PEARL & 2 FURTHER PEARLS ON A FINE CHAIN, PENDANT 4 CM LONG £450.00 - £480.00
112 3 X 9CT GOLD CHARM EARRINGS - 5.6G £100.00 - £140.00
113 SILVER FRAMED PHOTOGRAPH IN HAMMERED EFFECT FRAME IN FITTED CASE, LONDON 1908  £40.00 - £60.00
114 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD OVAL BROOCH WITH BEADWORK DECORATION - 5CM LONG, 12.5G WITH GLAZED COMPARTMENT £350.00 - £400.00
115 MIKIMOTO PEARL NECKLACE ON A 14K GOLD PEARL SET CLASP - 60 CM LONG, PEARLS 7 MM  £200.00 - £300.00
116 STERLING SILVER VASE HOLDER WITH PIERCED DECORATION - 24.5CM TALL, 155G £50.00 - £80.00
117 GEORGE III SILVER PEDESTAL SALT WITH BLUE GLASS LINER BY ABSTINANDO KING, LONDON 1821 & SIMILAR EXAMPLE BY PEARCE & BURROWS, LONDON 1832 - 180G £100.00 - £140.00
118 ART DECO CABOCHON SAPPHIRE & ROSE CUT DIAMOND BAR BROOCH - 5CM LONG £280.00 - £350.00
119 19TH CENTURY GOLD SMOKEY QUARTZ INTAGLIO SEAL FOB - 16.8G £150.00 - £200.00
120 SILVER BOX WITH LINED INTERIOR, LONDON 1902 £20.00 - £30.00
121 9CT GOLD BUCKLE RING - 3.7G, RING SIZE P £70.00 - £100.00
122 GEORGE III SILVER VINAIGRETTE JOSEPH WILLMORE, BIRMINGHAM 1806 - 2.5CM WIDE £60.00 - £80.00
123 18CT GOLD TRI-COLOURED FLAT WEAVE 

COLLAR NECKLACE - 40CM LONG, 20.0G £600.00 - £800.00
124 18CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON AN 18CT GOLD EXPANDING BRACELET - 18.2G £400.00 - £500.00
125 SILVER RULER PROPELLING PENCIL, LONDON 1958  33 CM'S LONG £100.00 - £150.00
126 SILVER MOUNTED BLUE GLASS TAPERING VASE WITH PIERCED DECORATION, BIRMINGHAM 1899 - 18CM TALL £70.00 - £90.00
127 SCOTTISH SILVER SIFTER LADLE WITH GILT FRUIT EMBOSSED BOWL BY  W M & PATRICK CUNNINGHAM, EDINBURGH 1794 - 32G £20.00 - £30.00
128 CARVED FLORAL CORAL CAMEO - 5CM WIDE & VARIOUS CAMEO PANELS £70.00 - £100.00
129 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD CARNELIAN SET LONG CHAIN WITH PEAR SHAPE DROPS - 53CM LONG, 12G £250.00 - £300.00
130 9CT GOLD SIGNET RING - 4.8G, RING SIZE U £100.00 - £140.00
131 18CT GOLD DIAMOND 9- STONE RING - 3.6 G, RING SIZE J  £100.00 - £140.00
132 EARLY 20TH CENTURY OVAL SILVER HAMMER EFFECT OPAL BROOCH MARKED DAWN REG'D TO REVERSE - 3.5CM LONG £150.00 - £200.00
133 9CT GOLD GENTS WRISTWATCH - 24.4G £200.00 - £300.00
134 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY 18CT GOLD HALF PEARL & DIAMOND SET RING IN SCROLL SETTING £200.00 - £300.00
135 VICTORIAN SILVER & BLUE GLASS TAPERING VASE DECORATED WITH CHERUBS & MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS WITH IMPORT MARKS FOR LONDON 1894 - 18CM TALL, 95G WEIGHABLE SILVER £70.00 - £90.00
136 19TH CENTURY TURQUOISE 4-STONE SET RING IN DECORATIVE SETTING £150.00 - £200.00
137 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD CUFFLINKS - 9.0G £300.00 - £400.00
138 18CT GOLD, SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND SET RING - 3.3G, RING SIZE M - STONE MISSING £120.00 - £150.00
139 9CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH, 9CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON ROLLED GOLD BRACELET  £40.00 - £60.00
140 9CT GOLD AMETHYST SET GATE BRACELET - APPROX 17 CM, 9.5 G £150.00 - £200.00
141 1891 MELBOURNE MINT SOVEREIGN IN 9CT GOLD PENDANT MOUNT - 11.2G £400.00 - £500.00
142 SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD ST MAGNUS CIRCULAR PENDANT BY OLA GORIE, HALLMARKED 
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EDINBURGH 1978 - 13.7 G, 4 CM DIAMETER £240.00 - £280.00
143 PAIR 18K GOLD PEARL & DIAMOND EAR DROPS EACH WITH A BAROQUE PEARL & 3 DIAMONDS SUSPENDED SUSPENDED FROM A SINGLE PEARL   £100.00 - £140.00
144 VICTORIAN SILVER GLASS SCENT BOTTLE BY ABRAHAM  BROWNETT, LONDON 1865 - 8.5CM LONG £70.00 - £100.00
145 INDO-PERSIAN WHITE METAL SNUFF BOX WITH FILIGREE DECORATION TO EXTERIOR - 6CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
146 CASED SILVER KNIFE, FORK & SPOON - 85 G £30.00 - £50.00
147 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD VEHICULAR CHARM EARRINGS - 13.5G £250.00 - £300.00
148 9CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON A 9CT GOLD EXPANDING BRACELET £40.00 - £60.00
149 EARLY 20TH CENTURY SEED PEARL & AMETHYST PENDANT - 5CM LONG, 3.6G £70.00 - £100.00
150 GREEN BAROQUE PEARL QUADRUPLE STRAND NECKLACE - 45 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
151 9CT GOLD GATE LINK BRACELET - 15.7G £300.00 - £400.00
152 14K GOLD SAPPHIRE SET RING - 3G £140.00 - £180.00
153 SILVER SPECTACLE CASE WITH ENGRAVED DECORATION, BIRMINGHAM 1945 - 10.5CM LONG £80.00 - £120.00
154 SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD SCARF CLASP BY OLA GORIE, HALLMARKED EDINBURGH 1992 - 11.4 G, 4.5 CM WIDE  £200.00 - £300.00
155 YELLOW METAL PEARL & CABOCHON GARNET BROOCH PENDANT MARKED 750 TO REVERSE - 4CM WIDE, 11.0G £200.00 - £300.00
156 9CT GOLD AGATE SET RING & 9CT GOLD SMOKEY QUARTZ RING - 7.5 G, RING SIZES I - MISSHAPED & O £40.00 - £60.00
157 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING - 2.7 G, RING SIZE L £140.00 - £180.00
158 18CT GOLD ROPE TWIST CHAIN NECKLACE - 60.5 CM LONG, 28.6 G £1,000.00 - £1,400.00
159 19TH CENTURY GOLD & BANDED GATE INTAGLIO SEAL FOB - 4.3G £120.00 - £150.00
160 SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED AGATE BRACELET - INNER CIRCUMFERENCE 18 CM  £30.00 - £50.00
161 PAULA BOLTON : PAIR 925 SILVER & PEARL CLUSTER EARRINGS & 925 SILVER PEARL CLUSTER PENDANT ON 925 SILVER CHAIN £40.00 - £60.00
162 SILVER FLORAL DECORATED AIDE MEMOIRE WITH LEATHER INTERIOR BIRMINGHAM 1898 

£150.00 - £200.00
163 18CT GOLD FLYING FISH RING - 7.6 G, RING SIZE M £280.00 - £350.00
164 18CT GOLD 3-STONE DIAMOND RING THE CIRCULAR CUT DIAMONDS OF APPROX. 0.65 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE N £500.00 - £600.00
165 GRADUATED CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD PEARL & GARNET CLASP - 46.5CM LONG, LARGEST 8.8MM £70.00 - £100.00
166 SCOTTISH SILVER KILT PIN WITH FACETED THISTLE TERMINAL BY WM DUNNINGHAM & CO, ABERDEEN - 9 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
167 LARGE SILVER ENGINE TURNED CARD CASE BY E J HOULSTON, BIRMINGHAM 1940 & A MOSELLE WINE LABEL £30.00 - £50.00
168 9KT GOLD 3-TONE LEAF BRACELET - 18.5CM LONG, 7.9G £150.00 - £200.00
169 9CT GOLD CURBLINK WATCH CHAIN WITH 9CT GOLD BLOODSTONE & CHALCEDONY SWIVEL FOB - 41.5CM LONG, 53.2G TOTAL £800.00 - £900.00
170 14CT GOLD PENDANT NECKLACE - 11.0 G - 41.5 CM LONG £300.00 - £350.00
171 GEORGE III SILVER CYLINDRICAL SNUFF BOX WITH RIBBED DECORATION & GILT INTERIOR BY JOSEPH ASH LONDON 1801 - 8.5CM LONG, 80G £150.00 - £200.00
172 18CT GOLD CIRCULAR DISC PENDANT - 19.9 G £650.00 - £750.00
173 9CT GOLD MIZPAH RING - 2.6G, RING SIZE L £50.00 - £80.00
174 SET OF 3 VICTORIAN SILVER TABLE SPOONS BY ROBERT WILLIAMS EXETER 1842 - 220 G £70.00 - £100.00
175 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD SEED PEARL & ROSE CUT DIAMOND BROOCH - 4.5CM LONG, 6.4G £150.00 - £200.00
176 LATE 19TH CENTURY CHINESE SILVER MUSTARD POT WITH TWIN DRAGON HANDLES & MATCHING SALT BY WOSHING, SHANGHAI CIRCA 1890 - 60G £30.00 - £50.00
177 18CT GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND 5-STONE RING IN SCROLL MOUNT £140.00 - £180.00
178 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 15CT GOLD PEARL & TURQUOISE CONJOINED CIRCLE BROOCH - 3CM LONG, 7.0G £250.00 - £300.00
179 SELECTION OF LATE 19TH/EARLY 20TH CENTURY SILVER BROOCHES, AGATE SET EARRINGS, BLISTER PEARL & ENAMEL ARTS & CRAFTS BROOCH, ETC £40.00 - £60.00
180 SILVER BALUSTER PEPPER MILL, LONDON 1938, 158G £120.00 - £150.00
181 9CT GOLD BOXLINK CHAIN NECKLACE - 82 CM LONG, 45.5 G £800.00 - £900.00
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182 9CT GOLD PEARL & AMETHYST SET PENDANT & 9CT GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND SET PENDANT - 5.1G £100.00 - £140.00
183 SILVER CELTIC KNOT PATTERN KILT PIN, SCOTTISH SILVER CELTIC KNOT PENDANT ON CHAIN & PAIR OF EARRINGS   £20.00 - £40.00
184 18CT GOLD CIRCULAR EMERALD & DIAMOND SET PENDANT - 7.5 G ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN £500.00 - £600.00
185 2 X 9CT GOLD ID BRACELETS - 11.5G £240.00 - £280.00
186 9CT GOLD 1982 1/10 KRUGERRAND SIGNET RING - 6.8G, RING SIZE R £200.00 - £300.00
187 18CT GOLD PERIDOT & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE OVAL PERIDOT DIAMOND SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 12 DIAMONDS £300.00 - £400.00
188 18CT GOLD DIAMOND 2 - STONE TWIST RING APPROX 0.4 CARATS IN TOTAL £240.00 - £280.00
189 SILVER MUSTARD POT WITH BLUE GLASS LINER, SILVER MOUNTED CUT GLASS SALT & 2 SILVER TOPPED CUT GLASS OIL BOTTLES £80.00 - £120.00
190 SILVER OPENFACE POCKET WATCH, CARVED PANEL NECKLACE, HAT PIN & BROOCH  £20.00 - £30.00
191 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD & ENAMEL CUFFLINKS - 5.1G £120.00 - £150.00
192 GOLD DIAMOND SET ETERNITY RING, THE 15 BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 2.4 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE N/O, 6.3 G £800.00 - £1,000.00
193 9CT GOLD CURBLINK BRACELET - 23.4G £450.00 - £550.00
194 22CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - RING SIZE Q, 3.1G £150.00 - £200.00
195 9CT GOLD CURBLINK CHARM NECKLACE WITH VARIOUS 9CT GOLD CHARM 61CM LONG, 82.2G £1,600.00 - £1,800.00
196 9CT GOLD GATE BRACELET - 22.8G £350.00 - £400.00
197 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND APPROX 1.87 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE L £3,000.00 - £4,000.00
198 2 SILVER HANDLED BUTTON HOOKS, 2 SETS OF 3 SILVER HANDLED MANICURE ITEMS, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
199 AN EARLY 20TH CENTURY RUBY & DIAMOND RING, THE 3 CIRCULAR CUT RUBIES SET WITHIN 3 CLUSTERS OF ROSE-CUT DIAMONDS, RING SIZE J £550.00 - £650.00
200 9CT GOLD BRICK LINK GARTER BRACELET - 19.5CM LONG MAX, 30.0G £600.00 - £700.00
201 9CT GOLD RETRACTABLE CIGAR PIERCER ON 

A 9CT GOLD CHAIN £80.00 - £120.00
202 9CT GOLD GATE BRACELET - 14.6G £280.00 - £350.00
203 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 9CT GOLD AMETHYST & SEED PEARL PENDANT ON GOLD CHAIN  £180.00 - £220.00
204 19TH CENTURY GOLD MOUNTED CHALCEDONY, CORAL & TURQUOISE SET OVAL BROOCH WITH LEAF DECORATION & PIERCED BORDER - 6.8CM WIDE £240.00 - £280.00
205 PAIR OF SILVER EGG CUPS, SILVER TOASTRACK & SILVER SIFTER LADLE - 130G £40.00 - £50.00
206 18CT GOLD CURB LINK CHAIN - 21G £700.00 - £800.00
207 PAIR OF GEORGE III SILVER WINE COASTERS WITH PIERCED OVAL BORDERS - LONDON 1791 £450.00 - £550.00
208 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 9CT GOLD SEED PEARL PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD ROPE TWIST CHAIN - 5.8 G £100.00 - £140.00
209 VICTORIAN GOLD BLOODSTONE & CHALCEDONY SWIVEL FOB - 6.5 G  £90.00 - £120.00
210 GEORG JENSEN DANISH SILVER PENDANT ON CHAIN, NO 95 DEPICTING A KNEELING DEER - 4.2 CM WIDE  £200.00 - £250.00
211 9CT GOLD ONYX SET SIGNET RING - 7.0G RING SIZE U £100.00 - £140.00
212 LONGINES 9CT GOLD LADIES QUARTZ WRISTWATCH ON A 9CT GOLD BRACELET - 18.8 CM LONG, 26.8 G £350.00 - £400.00
213 18CT GOLD BAR BROOCH - 4.0G £150.00 - £200.00
214 18K GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND APPROX. 0.2 CARAT £150.00 - £200.00
215 18CT GOLD DECORATIVE CHAIN NECKLACE & PENDANT MARKED 750 - 34.0 G , AS FOUND £1,200.00 - £1,400.00
216 PAIR OF GEORGE III SILVER SALTS ON PAD FEET BY DAVID HENNELL LONDON 1758  £150.00 - £200.00
217 9CT GOLD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON A WISHBONE LINK BRACELET - UNMARKED , 17 CM LONG, 13.7 G £150.00 - £200.00
218 9CT GOLD RUBY & MOTHER OF PEARL STUD & BUTTON SET IN FITTED CASE  £180.00 - £220.00
219 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING - 2.2G, RING SIZE L/M £120.00 - £150.00
220 SILVER TAPERING VASE WITH EMBOSSED DECORATION, LONDON 1897 & SILVER WINE SLIDE WITH TURNED WOODEN BASE, LONDON 1987 £60.00 - £80.00
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221 BAROQUE PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 47 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
222 SCOTTISH 18CT GOLD OVAL FACETED AMETHYST CHAIN NECKLACE BY HEBRIDEAN JEWELLERY EDINBURGH 2001 - 44CM LONG, 16.9G £450.00 - £500.00
223 9CT GOLD PEARL SET BROOCH, 9CT GOLD PEARL & PERIDOT SET BROOCH & A SINGLE GOLD CATS EYE CHRYSOBERYL EARRING - 8.1 G TOTAL £50.00 - £80.00
224 CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE WITH YELLOW METAL PEARL SET CLASP, LARGEST PEARL 7.6MM £50.00 - £80.00
225 GEORGE III SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH GILT INTERIOR BY THOMAS SHAW, BIRMINGHAM 1817 - 7.5CM WIDE, 65G £120.00 - £150.00
226 CASED SET OF 6 ART DECO SILVER TEASPOONS BY WAKELEY & WHEELER, LONDON 1949, RETAILED BY HARRODS - 75G £30.00 - £50.00
227 EARLY 20TH CENTURY CORAL BEAD NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 58CM LONG, 29.5G £100.00 - £140.00
228 9CT GOLD PEARL & DIAMOND SET RING - 2.8 G, RING SIZE L £50.00 - £80.00
229 18CT GOLD RUBY SET LEAF BROOCH - 4CM LONG, 7.6G £280.00 - £350.00
230 SILVER CREAM JUG BY WALKER & HALL, SHEFFIELD 1904 & SILVER SUGAR & CREAM - 235 G  £140.00 - £180.00
231 9CT GOLD 3-TONE FLAT LINK BRACELET - 24.4G £380.00 - £450.00
232 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD OVAL CUFFLINKS IN GARRARD & CO. BOX - 28.6G £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
233 SINGLE STRAND CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE WITH SEED PEARL SPACERS ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 49.5 CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
234 PAIR OF DECORATIVE SILVER KNIFE RESTS WITH FOLIATE ENDS BY HENRY WILLIAMSON, BIRMINGHAM 1900 - 77G £60.00 - £80.00
235 18CT GOLD RUBY & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE OVAL RUBY SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.5 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE P £800.00 - £900.00
236 SET OF 6 SILVER GRAPEFRUIT SPOONS BY ARTHUR PRICE & CO. BIRMINGHAM 1939 - 140G £40.00 - £60.00
237 18CT GOLD ENTWINED 2 - TONE BRACELET - 20 CM LONG, 16.3 G, CLASP DAMAGED £550.00 - £650.00
238 9CT GOLD CURB LINK BRACELET - 60.8G, 18 CM £900.00 - £1,100.00
239 GOLD BANDED AGATE SIGNET RING, MARKED 

22 - RING SIZE N, 6.5G £280.00 - £350.00
240 PAIR OF GEORGE III SILVER PORT & MADEIRA LABELS BY TUDOR & LEADER, SHEFFIELD 1790 £50.00 - £80.00
241 GOLD FANCY LINK CHAIN NECKLACE - TESTS AS 9CT GOLD - 28.8G £550.00 - £650.00
242 SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD OLA GORIE PANEL DESIGN BRACELET - 18CM LONG, 12.7 G £200.00 - £250.00
243 VICTORIAN SILVER CARD CASE EMBOSSED WITH SCOTT MONUMENT BY COLEN CHESHIRE, BIRMINGHAM 1867 - 10CM TALL, 90G £350.00 - £400.00
244 15CT GOLD FANCY LINK BRACELET - 4.6G, 14 CM  £140.00 - £180.00
245 INDO-PERSIAN WHITE CIRCULAR TRAY, ANOTHER DECORATED WITH TURQUOISE STUDS, SWING HANDLED BASKET, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
246 SEED PEARL & FACETED CITRINE SET NECKLACE ON AN 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SET CLASP - 51CM LONG £140.00 - £180.00
247 9CT GOLD SIGNET RING - 6.4 G, RING SIZE U £120.00 - £150.00
248 18CT GOLD & PLATINUM SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND FLOWERHEAD CLUSTER RING SIZE M £100.00 - £140.00
249 18K GOLD 5-STONE DIAMOND SET RING - 2.2 G, RING SIZE M  £70.00 - £90.00
250 CULTURED PEARL TRIPLE STRAND BRACELET ON A 14K GOLD PEARL & SAPPHIRE CLUSTER CLASP - 16 CM LONG £250.00 - £300.00
251 9K GOLD CHAIN & 9CT GOLD STAR OF DAVID PENDANT - 6.5 G  £120.00 - £150.00
252 VICTORIAN SILVER CARD CASE WITH FOLIATE ENGRAVED DECORATION & DEPICTING, THE SCOTT MONUMENT, EDINBURGH BY NATHANIEL MILLS, BIRMINGHAM 1851 - 10 CM TALL, 60 G  £350.00 - £400.00
253 INDIAN SILVER PHOTO FRAME BY ORR MADRAS - 30 X 29 CM OVERALL £80.00 - £120.00
254 935 SILVER HEART SHAPED FOB WATCH, THE REVERSE WITH ENAMEL BIRD DECORATION - 3 CM WIDE  £50.00 - £80.00
255 18K GOLD ROPE TWIST CHAIN NECKLACE - 96 CM LONG, 17.8 G £650.00 - £750.00
256 EARLY 20TH CENTURY DIAMOND SET RING, THE CUSHION SHAPED DIAMOND  APPROX. 0.5 CARATS £450.00 - £500.00
257 9CT GOLD WISHBONE PENDANT - 3.5CM LONG, 3.5G £60.00 - £80.00
258 18CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE CENTRAL DIAMOND APPROX 0.24 CARATS £200.00 - £300.00
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259 2 PAIRS OF 9CT KNOT EARRINGS & 9CT GOLD CROSS PENDANT - 6.0G £120.00 - £150.00
260 RUBY & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE CIRCULAR CUT RUBY SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 8 DIAMONDS APPROX 0.6 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE P £650.00 - £750.00
261 VICTORIAN SILVER CASTLE TOP CARD CASE WITH A DEEP RELIEF DEPICTION OF WESTMINSTER ABBEY WITHIN A SURROUND OF FOLIATE SCROLL DECORATION BY WHEELER & CRONIN, BIRMINGHAM 1843 - 10 TALL, 77 G  £650.00 - £750.00
263 9CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER RING - 2.4 G, RING SIZE P £180.00 - £220.00
264 SCOTTISH SILVER CITRINE SET CIRCULAR BROOCH WITH CELTIC PATTERN DECORATION - 4.5CM DIAMETER £60.00 - £80.00
265 9CT GOLD PEARL & GARNET SET CLUSTER RING & 9CT GOLD PEARL SET BROOCH - 7.6G £120.00 - £150.00
266 EARLY 20TH CENTURY DIAMOND PENDANT NECKLACE, THE CIRCULAR CUT DIAMONDS SET IN A  CLUSTER SUSPENDED FROM A CRESCENT SHAPED BAR IN AN EARLY TIFFANY & CO BOX - 44 CM  £1,500.00 - £2,000.00
267 CULTURED PEARL DOUBLE STRAND NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SET CLASP - 40CM LONG, LARGEST 8.5MM £120.00 - £150.00
268 14K GOLD US COAST GUARD ACADEMY RING - 8.0 G, RING SIZE I £180.00 - £220.00
269 19TH CENTURY SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL SILVER FIDDLE PATTERN TODDY LADLE BY RETTIE & SON POSSIBLY GREENOCK - 30 G  £50.00 - £80.00
270 VICTORIAN SILVER CARD CASE WITH PIERCED FLORAL DECORATION BY JOHN TONGUE, BIRMINGHAM CIRCA 1845 IN A FITTED LEATHER CASE - 10 CM TALL £250.00 - £300.00
271 9CT GOLD FLAT LINK COLLAR NECKLACE - 40CM LONG, 23.2G £400.00 - £500.00
272 DIAMOND SET CIRCULAR PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN - PENDANT 2.8 CM LONG  £500.00 - £600.00
273 GREEK HIGH CARAT GOLD PENDANT IN THE FORM OF A TETRADRACHM DEPICTING THE OWL OF ATHENA - 4.9 G £150.00 - £180.00
274 14K GOLD PEARL & SAPPHIRE SET BAR BROOCH - 5.5CM LONG, 3.3G £100.00 - £140.00
275 CASED SET OF 6 SILVER PASTRY FORKS BY COOPER BROS & SONS, SHEFFIELD 1941 - 105G £30.00 - £50.00
276 YELLOW METAL WEDDING BAND WITH TEXTURED DECORATION, MARKED 22 - RING 

SIZE T, 1.8 G  £50.00 - £70.00
277 18CT GOLD LECOULTRE LADIES WRISTWATCH ON AN 18CT GOLD BRACELET - 31.1G, 16CM LONG £800.00 - £1,000.00
278 SET OF 6 18TH CENTURY  SILVER FEATHER EDGE TABLESPOONS, LONDON CIRCA 1760 - 390G £200.00 - £300.00
279 GEORGE III SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH RIBBED DECORATION & GILT INTERIOR BY THOMAS WILLMORE, BIRMINGHAM 1801 - 6 CM WIDE, 58G £100.00 - £150.00
280 PAIR OF 9CT GOLD RECTANGULAR CUFFLINKS - 5.4G £100.00 - £140.00
281 19TH CENTURY GOLD & ENAMEL GARNET CABOCHON STICK PIN - 1.7G £50.00 - £80.00
282 SELECTION OF VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY ETC. INCLUDING LADIES WRISTWATCHES, FACETED AMETHYST BEAD NECKLACE, BEAD NECKLACES ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
283  2 PAIRS OF 9CT GOLD EARRINGS - 5.0G TOTAL £100.00 - £140.00
284 18 CT GOLD DIAMOND SET PENDANT, THE CENTRAL BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND APPROX 0.2 CARATS SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 2 ROWS OF DIAMONDS ON AN 18CT GOLD CHAIN. £400.00 - £500.00
285 SET OF 6 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD, SAPPHIRE & MOTHER OF PEARL BUTTONS IN TESSIERS FITTED CASE £100.00 - £140.00
286 4 18TH CENTURY SILVER DESSERT SPOONS, VARIOUS MAKERS LONDON CIRCA 1760 - 150G £100.00 - £140.00
287 SET OF 4 SILVER SALTS ON 3 PAW FEET WITH BLUE GLASS LINERS - 1 MISSING, SHEFFIELD 1899 - 125G £50.00 - £80.00
288 SILVER DRUM MUSTARD POT, LONDON 1963 & PAIR OF SILVER PEPPER MILLS, LONDON 1910 - 110G WEIGHABLE SILVER £120.00 - £150.00
289 2 TAIN SILVER CELTIC PATTERN BROOCHES, PAIR TAIN SILVER EARRINGS SCOTTISH SILVER BROOCH, SILVER CHAIN NECKLACE, ETC.  £30.00 - £50.00
290 18CT GOLD 5-STONE DIAMOND SET RING IN SCROLL MOUNT, THE CENTRE STONE APPROX. 0.22 CARATS, RING SIZE L £500.00 - £700.00
291 18CT GOLD CIRCULAR PENDANT DEPICTING VIRGO ON AN 18CT GOLD BOX LINK CHAIN - 6.5G £250.00 - £300.00
292 GOLD CURB LINK BRACELET - 16G £280.00 - £350.00
293 GOLD CURB LINK BRACELET - 6.1G £120.00 - £150.00
294 19TH CENTURY SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL 
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SILVER MUSTARD SPOON BY WILLIAM JAMIESON, ABERDEEN CIRCA 1810 & ANOTHER BY JAMES MCKAY, EDINBURGH 1858 - 25 G  £60.00 - £80.00
295 SELECTION OF VARIOUS 19TH CENTURY  GOLD PLATED LOCKETS, BROOCHES, PENDANTS, ETC £70.00 - £100.00
296 SILVER & ENAMEL TOPPED GLASS DRESSING TABLE JAR, BIRMINGHAM 1923 £20.00 - £30.00
297 CASED SET OF 6 SILVER JAMES II PATTERN TEASPOONS BY FRANCIS HOWARD, SHEFFIELD 1967 - 79G £60.00 - £80.00
298 18K GOLD FLAT LINK BRACELET SET WITH PERIDOT, CITRINE & GARNET SET BRACELET - 19.5 CM LONG, 147.3 G  £550.00 - £650.00
299 6 HALLMARKED SILVER TEASPOONS AND ONE SPOON MARKED STERLING SILVER - 115 GRAMS £20.00 - £30.00
300 GOLD FANCY LINK CHAIN - 9.5G, 74CM LONG £180.00 - £220.00
301 GEORGE III SILVER BASTING SPOON, LONDON 1810 - 115G £80.00 - £120.00
302 BLACK JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS INCLUDING BROOCHES, NECKLACES ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
303 ART DECO 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SET RING - 1.9G, RING SIZE R £180.00 - £220.00
304 PAIR 9K GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER EARSTUDS £280.00 - £350.00
305 GEORGE III SILVER BASTING SPOON, LONDON 1802 - 75G £70.00 - £100.00
306 8 VARIOUS SILVER THIMBLES INCLUDING THE SPA NEWQUAY & 1 BY CHARLES HORNER - 40G TOTAL £40.00 - £60.00
307 SILVER PHOTO FRAME WITH EMBOSSED FLORAL DECORATION - MARKS RUBBED, 21 X 17 CM £30.00 - £50.00
308 9CT GOLD WATCH CHAIN - 14.5G £240.00 - £280.00
309 18CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER PENDANT, SET WITH BRILLIANT, HEART SHAPED & MARQUISE CUR DIAMONDS WITHIN A TWIN BORDER OF DIAMONDS - 4.8CM LONG ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN £500.00 - £600.00
310 GRADUATED PAIR OF SILVER TAPERING OCTAGONAL VASES BY COMYNS OF LONDON 1909 - TALLEST 20.5CM £100.00 - £140.00
311 14K GOLD 4- STONE SAPPHIRE SET RING & 14K GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING - 3.0 G, RING SIZES N & O  £100.00 - £140.00
312 6 SILVER HANDLED MANICURE PIECES, SILVER THIMBLE BY CHARLES HORNER AND ONE OTHER THIMBLE WITH AGATE SET BORDER £30.00 - £40.00

313 PAIR GEORGE III SILVER TABLE SPOONS, LONDON 1799 - 130 G £70.00 - £100.00
314 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SET RING, THE DIAMONDS APPROX 1 CARAT IN TOTAL  £150.00 - £200.00
315 VICTORIAN SILVER OVAL DISH EMBOSSED WITH FLOWERS BY WILLIAM COMYNS, LONDON 1893 - 12CM LONG, 65G £100.00 - £140.00
316 STERLING SILVER MOUNTED CUT GLASS ATOMISER & SILVER TOPPED GLASS DRESSING TABLE JARS £20.00 - £40.00
317 15CT GOLD PEARL & AQUAMARINE SET BAR BROOCH - 5CM LONG, 2.6G £100.00 - £140.00
318 GOLD AGATE & HARDSTONE PANELLED BRACELET, UNMARKED - 17CM APPROX £250.00 - £350.00
319 OVAL SILVER BOX, CHESTER 1829 AND ONE OTHER SILVER BOX, BIRMINGHAM 1901 £30.00 - £50.00
320 18CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE PANEL SET RING WITH BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS VERY APPROX. 2.0 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE K £700.00 - £800.00
321 VICTORIAN 1899 SOVEREIGN £350.00 - £400.00
322 EDWARD VII 1908 HALF SOVEREIGN £150.00 - £200.00
323 GEORGE V 1913 HALF SOVEREIGN £150.00 - £200.00
324 PAIR OF SILVER CANDLESTICKS, 15.5 CM TALL, BIRMINGHAM 1976 BY FRANCIS HOWARD LTD   £100.00 - £150.00
325 MATCHED SET OF 6 GEORGIAN SILVER DESSERT SPOONS VARIOUS MAKER LONDON CIRCA 1810 - 170G £90.00 - £120.00
326 2 CASED SETS OF 6 SILVER HANDLED TEA KNIVES £20.00 - £40.00
327 9CT GOLD BATON LINK PEARL SET BRACELET - 17.5CM LONG, 4.2G £100.00 - £140.00
328 9CT GOLD BATON LINK PEARL NECKLACE - 48CM LONG, 14.0G £240.00 - £280.00
329 DIAMOND SET SOLITAIRE RING IN YELLOW METAL MOUNT £70.00 - £100.00
330 6 SILVER TEASPOONS £50.00 - £70.00
331 9CT GOLD BUECHE-GIROD LADIES WRISTWATCH ON A 9CT GOLD BRACELET - 18.5CM LONG, 33.3G, BOXED £600.00 - £700.00
332 SELECTION OF VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY ETC INCLUDING PASTE PEARL NECKLACES, WATCHES, ENAMEL BADGES, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
333 OVAL SILVER INKWELL STAND BIRMINGHAM 1914 £100.00 - £150.00
334 PAIR 9CT GOLD AMETHYST & PEARL EARRINGS, THE CENTRAL OVAL FACETED 
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AMETHYST IN A PIERCED SETTING WITH A SURROUND OF PEARLS & CIRCULAR CUT AMETHYSTS - 9.4 G  £300.00 - £400.00
335 SELECTION OF VARIOUS EARLY 20TH CENTURY GOLD PLATED BRACELETS, WATCH CHAINS, ETC £70.00 - £100.00
336 MODERN SILVER MOUNTED TRAVEL CLOCK BY KEYFORD FRAMES LTD, LONDON 1990 & 925 SILVER MOUNTED LEATHER ADDRESS BOOK £30.00 - £50.00
337 GOLD PEARL SET ETERNITY RING - 2.7G, RING SIZE T £140.00 - £180.00
338 9CT GOLD CAMEO RING - 2.5 G, RING SIZE L & WHITE MOUNTED PINK HARDSTONE BANGLE  £30.00 - £50.00
339 SELECTION OF VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING NECKLACES, WATCHES, BRACELETS, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
340 SILVER OPEN FACE POCKET WATCH BY KENDAL & DENT AND A GOLIATH 8 DAYS POCKET WATCH  £50.00 - £80.00
341 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SET WEDDING BAND - 3.3 G, RING SIZE M £120.00 - £150.00
342 VICTORIAN SILVER CREAM JUG WITH RIBBED DECORATION ON 4 SHAPED SUPPORTS BY A & J SAVORY, LONDON 1842 - 190G £140.00 - £180.00
343 MATCHED SET OF 6 18TH CENTURY SILVER DESSERT SPOONS, VARIOUS MAKERS LONDON, CIRCA 1765 - 190G £140.00 - £180.00
344 ARTS & CRAFTS SILVER CARNELIAN PENDANT, RING & BROOCH DECORATED WITH LEAVES & PAIR SIMILAR EARRINGS SET IN A FITTED CASE.  £200.00 - £300.00
345 9CT GOLD RUBY & DIAMOND SET RING - 2.3G, RING SIZE Q 1/2 £80.00 - £100.00
346 SELECTION OF VARIOUS SILVER INCLUDING INKWELL, SPOONS, NAPKIN RING, VICTORIAN SILVER FORK, ETC - 130G WEIGHABLE £60.00 - £80.00
347 GOLD PLATED WALTHAM POCKET WATCH, 925 SILVER BROOCHES, BRACELET, ETC & 9CT GOLD BAR BROOCH £20.00 - £40.00
348 SELECTION OF VARIOUS LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY OLD PLATED GUARD CHAINS, BRACELET, BANGLES, ETC £70.00 - £100.00
349 18TH CENTURY SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL SILVER CREAM LADLE BY EDWARD LIVINGSTONE, DUNDEE CIRCA 1795 - 25G £40.00 - £60.00
350 DIAMOND AND CULTURED PEARL SET BROOCH PENDANT,THE CENTRALLY SET PEARL WITHIN A SURROUND OF CUSHION, OLD BRILLIANT-CUT AND ROSE-CUT DIAMONDS - DIAMONDS APPROX. 2.6 CARATS IN TOTAL £1,000.00 - £1,500.00

351 SILVER FOLIATE ENGRAVED CARD CASE WITH FITTED LEATHER INTERIOR - 8.5CM WIDE £120.00 - £150.00
352 OAK CASED SET OF 12 SILVER FISH KNIVES & FORKS BY JAMES DIXON & SONS, SHEFFIELD 1896 £60.00 - £80.00
353 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SET RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS - RING SIZE L, 2.5 G  £120.00 - £150.00
354 CULTURED TRIPLE STRAND BRACELET WITH 9CT GOLD TURQUOISE SET FLORAL CLASP & TURQUOISE SET SPACERS - 17CM LONG, 6.3MM £120.00 - £150.00
355 SELECTION OF VARIOUS COSTUME JEWELLERY INCLUDING WRISTWATCHES, NECKLACES, BRACELET, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
356 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 5-STONE DIAMOND SET RING IN SCROLL SETTING, THE CUSHION SHAPED DIAMONDS VERY APPROX. 0.60 CARATS  IN TOTAL - 3.1G, RING SIZE R £200.00 - £300.00
357 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SET RING, THE PRINCESS CUT DIAMOND APPROX. 0.25 CARATS £150.00 - £200.00
358 GOLD EMERALD & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE RECTANGULAR CUT EMERALD SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 10 BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.6 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE O £450.00 - £550.00
359 SELECTION OF VARIOUS WATCH RETAIL CATALOGUES - SOME WITH PRICE LISTS INCLUDING ULYSSE NARDIN 1997, IWC 2008, ROLEX, BREITLING, ETC & PATEK PHILIPPE BOOKLET £20.00 - £30.00
360 GEORGE III SILVER SAUCE BOAT WITH SCROLL HANDLE ON PAD FEET, LONDON 1765 - 95G £140.00 - £180.00
361 2 GEORGE II SILVER TABLESPOONS WITH RAT TAIL PATTERN BOWL, LONDON 1729 - 117G £140.00 - £180.00
362 SILVER & ENAMEL CARD CASE BY DEAKIN & FRANCIS, BIRMINGHAM 1935, SIMILAR COMPACT - 1934 & 2 SILVER & ENAMEL BRUSHES £50.00 - £80.00
363 ART DECO 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SET PLAQUE RING - 4.9G, RING SIZE L 1/2 £400.00 - £500.00
364 PINK PEARL NECKLACE - 45CM LONG, PEARLS 9.5MM & BAROQUE PEARL BRACELET £20.00 - £40.00
365 SINGLE STRAND PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP, MULTI-STRAND PEARL NECKLACE & ONE OTHER £20.00 - £40.00
366 BAR BROOCH SET WITH DIAMONDS &  CULTURED PEARL £80.00 - £120.00
367 9CT GOLD ROPE TWIST BANGLE - 6.5CM DIAMETER, 8.5G £180.00 - £220.00
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368 GEORGE IV SCOTTISH SILVER FIDDLE PATTERN SERVING SPOON BY PETER GRIERSON, EDINBURGH 1824 - 115 G  £90.00 - £120.00
369 WILLIAM IV SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH FLORAL THUMB PIECE & GILT INTERIOR, BIRMINGHAM 1831 - 67G £140.00 - £180.00
370 15CT GOLD ART NOUVEAU BLISTER PEARL BROOCH PENDANT £200.00 - £300.00
371 9CT GOLD CHALCEDONY FOB - 3.4G £150.00 - £200.00
372 9CT GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND SET RING - 1.8G, RING SIZE Q (STONE MISSING) £20.00 - £30.00
373 18CT GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND SET RING, THE CIRCULAR CUT AMETHYST OF APPROX. 1.8 CARATS SET BETWEEN DECORATIVE DIAMOND SET SHOULDER - RING SIZE L, 4.8G £350.00 - £400.00
374 18K GOLD TURQUOISE & DIAMOND SET PENDANT - 3.1G £150.00 - £200.00
375 GEORGIAN 18CT GOLD MOURNING RING, HALLMARKED LONDON 1823 - 4.9G, RING SIZE N £180.00 - £220.00
376 SET OF 6 SILVER FIDDLE PATTERN TEASPOONS BY W S SAVAGE, SHEFFIELD 1899 IN ASSOCIATED CASE - 100G WITH SILVER PLATED TONGS £30.00 - £50.00
377 GEORGIAN SEED PEARL MEMORIAL BROOCH DATED 1829, 1 OTHER & GOLD PLATED CARNELIAN FOB £50.00 - £80.00
378 GEORGIAN SILVER OBLONG SNUFF BOX WITH ROUNDED ENDS BY RAWLINGS & SUMMERS, LONDON 1829 - 9CM WIDE £90.00 - £120.00
379 9CT GOLD PEARL SET FERN BROOCH - 4.5CM LONG, 4.0G £50.00 - £80.00
380 14K GOLD FILIGREE HAND PENDANT ON A 14K GOLD CHAIN - 6.5 G £180.00 - £220.00
381 CULTURED PEARL DOUBLE STRAND NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD PEARL & AQUAMARINE CLASP - 47CM LONG, 8.6MM £100.00 - £140.00
382 SET OF 6 SOTTISH SILVER TEASPOONS & SUGAR TONGS WITH THISTLE DECORATION POSSIBLY W M STURROCK, GLASGOW 1884, 1888 & 1889 IN ASSOCIATED CASE - 120G £40.00 - £50.00
383 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD DIAMOND CLUSTER EARSTUDS, THE DIAMONDS APPROX. 1.60 CARATS IN TOTAL £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
384 9CT GOLD GEM SET RING, & 9CT GOLD EMERALD & DIAMOND RING - 4.0G, RING SIZE P & N £30.00 - £50.00
385 18CT GOLD 5-STONE DIAMOND SET RING IN SCROLL SETTING, THE CUSHION SHAPED DIAMONDS VERY APPROX. 0.6 CARATS - RING SIZE N, 2.4G £240.00 - £280.00

386 9CT GOLD SIGNET RING - 3.0 G & GOLD MALACHITE RING £50.00 - £80.00
387 EARLY 19TH CENTURY INDIAN SILVER LIDDED TANKARD WITH RIBBED DECORATION AND SCROLL THUMB PIECE  BY JOHN HUNT & CO CALCUTTA - 13 CM TALL, 575 G  £800.00 - £1,200.00
388 18CT GOLD DIAMOND SOLITAIRE RING, APPROX. 0.5 CARATS, RING SIZE N £380.00 - £450.00
389 19TH CENTURY DIAMOND & GARNET CLUSTER RING, THE OVAL GARNET CABOCHON SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF ROSE CUT DIAMONDS - RING SIZE L, 2.3G £120.00 - £150.00
390 9CT GOLD SMOKEY QUARTZ RING - 4.9 G, RING SIZE J  1/2 £30.00 - £40.00
391 925 SILVER & PEARL MOUNTED GREEN HARDSTONE PENDANT & 2 OTHER GREEN HARDSTONE PENDANTS £20.00 - £30.00
392 SELECTION OF VARIOUS SILVER & OTHER JEWELLERY INCLUDING A FLORAL ENAMEL BROOCH, EARRINGS, 835 SILVER SKI BROOCH ETC.  £30.00 - £50.00
393 GOLD EMERALD & DIAMOND STARBURST PENDANT, THE CIRCULAR CUT EMERALD SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 0.9 CARATS IN TOTAL ON A TRACE LINK CHAIN £350.00 - £400.00
394 OAK CASED SET OF 12 SILVER FISH KNIVES & FORKS BY HARRISON BROS & HOWSON, SHEFFIELD 1911 £50.00 - £80.00
395 EARLY 19TH CENTURY AMETHYST BRACELET SET WITHIN SCROLL PANELS - 18CM LONG £180.00 - £220.00
396 SILVER SUGAR CASTOR, SHEFFIELD 1895 - 174G £100.00 - £140.00
397 SILVER BOWL, BIRMINGHAM 1987 - 152 GRAMS £50.00 - £80.00
398 9CT GOLD SWIVEL HINGE BANGLE - 5.7G, 20 CM £100.00 - £140.00
399 15CT GOLD OAR STICK PIN, 9CT GOLD GARNET SET STICK PIN, PAIR OF 9CT GOLD PEARL SET EARSTUDS & PAIR OF 9CT GOLD CLUSTER EARSTUDS £40.00 - £60.00
400 18CT GOLD EMERALD & DIAMOND 5-STONE RING IN A SCROLL MOUNT, RING SIZE N  £300.00 - £400.00
401 9CT GOLD SIGNET RING - 3.9 G, RING SIZE S £60.00 - £80.00
402 DIAMOND SET ETERNITY RING - 3.4G, RING SIZE R, STONE MISSING £150.00 - £200.00
403 CUT GLASS SILVER MOUNTED DECANTERS  £20.00 - £30.00
404 SELECTION OF VARIOUS BROOCHES, SILVER THIMBLE, COINS, EARRINGS, MARCASITE 
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NECKLACE, 2 RED BEAD NECKLACES ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
405 GEORGE III SILVER DRUM MUSTARD POT WITH BLUE GLASS LINER, LONDON 1769 - 95 G WEIGHABLE SILVER £70.00 - £100.00
406 PAIR OF CULTURED PEARL & DIAMOND CLUSTER EARRINGS, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.8 CARATS IN TOTAL £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
407 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GRADUATED PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 48 CM LONG, PEARLS 3.2 MM TO 6.4 MM  £50.00 - £80.00
408 18CT GOLD 5-PEARL BAR BROOCH IN A GOLDSMITHS & SILVER SMITHS BOX - 3CM LONG, 1.0G £100.00 - £140.00
409 LONG CORAL FRINGED NECKLACE - 85.0G £20.00 - £40.00
410 18CT GOLD SQUARE FLAT LINK CHAIN NECKLACE - 86 CM LONG, 59.5 £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
411 9CT GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND SET 7 - STONE RING - 4.1G, RING SIZE O  £80.00 - £120.00
412 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GRADUATED PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 46 CM LONG, PEARLS 2.8 MM TO 5.4 MM £50.00 - £80.00
413 ARTS & CRAFTS SILVER MOTHER OF PEARL AND ENAMEL PENDANT. THE OVAL MOTHER OF PEARL PANEL SET WITHIN A BLUE & GREEN DECORATED SILVER MOUNT WITH ENAMEL DROP BELOW BY JAMES FENTON, BIRMINGHAM 1908 - 2.5 CM WIDE  £250.00 - £300.00
414 PAIR OF GEORGE II SILVER SALT CELLARS WITH FRUIT DECORATION & 3 PAD FEET, LONDON 1754/1757 - 200 G  £150.00 - £200.00
415 CASED SET OF 6 ENAMELLED & GILDED SILVER TEASPOONS, BIRMINGHAM 1982, RETAILED BY HARRODS & CASED SET OF 8 ENAMELLED & GILDED TEASPOONS , BIRMINGHAM 1958 RETAILED BY WILSON & SHARP.  £40.00 - £60.00
416 DIAMOND 2 - STONE TWIST RING, THE BRILLIANT-CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 1 CARAT IN TOTAL, RING SIZE Q 1/2 £850.00 - £1,000.00
417 SILVER HALF FLUTED SUGAR & CREAM, LONDON 1892 - 405G £120.00 - £150.00
418 9CT GOLD RODANIA PENDANT WATCH - 7.8 G ON AN 18CT GOLD FLAT LINK CHAIN - 13.0 G  £550.00 - £650.00
419 GOLD PEARL ARROW BROOCH, GOLD PEARL, & OPAL SET BROOCH & 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY STICK PIN - 8.4G £50.00 - £80.00
420 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 9CT GOLD OVAL AMETHYST BROOCH WITH ROPE TWIST 

BORDER - 3.2 CM WIDE, 10.0 G  £150.00 - £200.00
421 SILVER SAUCE BOAT, LONDON 1911 - 221 GRAMS, SILVER CANDLESTICK, LONDON 1982 £80.00 - £120.00
422 18CT GOLD GEM SET GIARDINETTO BROOCH - 6.5 CM LONG, 19 G £600.00 - £800.00
424 SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED SKEAN DHU WITH CELTIC KNOT PATTERN TO SILVER MOUNTS BY THOMAS KERR EBBUTT, EDINBURGH 1965 - 20CM LONG, BOXED £200.00 - £300.00
425 18K GOLD TURQUOISE SET BRACELET - 20CM LONG, 5.4 G £150.00 - £190.00
426 SILVER 3 PIECE BACHELOR TEASET BY JAMES DIXON & SONS, SHEFFIELD 1934 - 480G £150.00 - £200.00
427 CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD PEARL & TURQUOISE NECKLACE - 40CM LONG, 7.8MM £90.00 - £120.00
428 18CT GOLD & PLATINUM EMERALD & DIAMOND RING THE CABOCHON EMERALD FLANKED BY 2 PAIRS OF CUSHION SHAPED DIAMONDS, RING SIZE O £300.00 - £400.00
429 ART DECO PLATINUM SET EMERALD & DIAMOND RING, THE CENTRAL CIRCULAR CUT DIAMOND APPROX. 0.83 CARATS SET WITHIN A DECORATIVE SETTING OF CALIBRE CUT EMERALDS & CIRCULAR CUT DIAMONDS - RING SIZE M £2,500.00 - £3,500.00
430 SILVER PEPPER MILL, BIRMINGHAM 1981, ONE SILVER NAPKIN RING & 4 WHITE METAL NAPKIN RINGS £30.00 - £50.00
431 PAIR OF CHINESE 22CT GOLD JADE EARSTUDS - 3.6G £100.00 - £140.00
432 VICTORIAN SILVER CREAM JUG BY PEARCE & BURROWS, LONDON 1850 - 110G £70.00 - £100.00
433 2 SILVER CREAM JUGS, CHESTER 1914 & BIRMINGHAM 1903 - 210G £70.00 - £100.00
434 SCOTTISH SILVER PLAID BROOCH WITH CELTIC KNOT & STAGS HEAD DECORATION - 6.5CM DIAMETER, UNMARKED £70.00 - £100.00
435 18CT GOLD, SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING - 3.9G, RING SIZE M £240.00 - £280.00
436 EARLY 20TH CENTURY YELLOW METAL KUKRI BROOCH, UNMARKED - 5 CM LONG,  4.1 G  £100.00 - £140.00
437 9CT GOLD BRACELET WITH ASSOCIATED PADLOCK, BRACELET 9.0G £150.00 - £200.00
438 14KT GOLD MESH LINK BRACELET - 17.5CM LONG, 38.7G £1,200.00 - £1,500.00
439 PAIR OF SILVER WINE SLIDES WITH MAHOGANY CENTRES. DIAMETER 12.5 CMS, LONDON 1983 £40.00 - £60.00
440 18CT GOLD 5-STONE DIAMOND SET RING, THE 
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CENTRE STONE APPROX 0.26 CARATS, RING SIZE K £340.00 - £380.00
441 SILVER GOBLET, SHEFFIELD 1893 - 18CM TALL, 155G £70.00 - £100.00
442 PAIR OF SILVER CIRCULAR PEDESTAL DISHES - LOADED, 2 SILVER NAPKIN RINGS, SILVER SALT & SILVER PEPPER - 185G WEIGHABLE £80.00 - £120.00
443 JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS TO INCLUDE CIRO PEARL NECKLACE & EARSTUDS IN FITTED CASE, 925 SILVER NECKLACE & MATCHING EARRINGS, GORDON STEVENS EARRINGS, PEARL NECKLACE, STICK PINS, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
444 18K OMEGA LADIES DIAMOND SET WRISTWATCH ON AN 18K GOLD BRACELET - 15.5 CM LONG, 25.0 G £850.00 - £950.00
445 CASED SET OF 6 WINDMILL SPOONS, MARKED 925, CASED SET 6 SILVER SPOONS, BIRMINGHAM 1958, CASED SET OF 6 MOTHER OF PEARL HANDLED TEA KNIVES £30.00 - £50.00
446 PAIR OF EARLY 20TH CENTURY DIAMOND CLUSTER EARRINGS, THE CUSHION SHAPED DIAMONDS VERY APPROX. 0.7 CARATS IN TOTAL £280.00 - £350.00
447 ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE SILVER PLATED WINE COOLER & STAND. OVERALL HEIGHT 80 CMS  £30.00 - £50.00
448 PAIR 18CT GOLD DIAMOND STUD EARRINGS, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 0.7 CARATS IN TOTAL £700.00 - £900.00
449 15CT GOLD PEARL & DIAMOND SET PIERCE WORK BROOCH - 8.5G, 5.3 CM LONG £250.00 - £300.00
450 GEORGE II SILVER SAUCE BOAT WITH FOLIATE EMBOSSED DECORATION BY DAVID HENNELL, LONDON 1755 - 105G £120.00 - £150.00
451 LARGE OVAL SILVER PLATED TRAY WITH 2 HANDLES. OVERALL LENGTH 78 CMS  £30.00 - £50.00
452 CULTURED PEARL GRADUATED TRIPLE STRAND NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD DIAMOND SET CLASP - 40CM LONG, 7.2MM £140.00 - £180.00
453 18CT GOLD RUBY & DIAMOND 5 STONE RING £200.00 - £250.00
454 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND EARSTUDS, APPROX. 1.60 CARATS IN TOTAL £1,800.00 - £2,500.00
455 CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE ON 9CT GOLD PEARL SET CLASP 49CM £90.00 - £120.00
456 4 PIECE SILVER PLATED TEA SERVICE ON COPPER WITH SILVER PLATED TRAY £30.00 - £50.00
457 18CT GOLD DIAMOND 5-STONE SET RING - 

2.3G £100.00 - £140.00
458 18CT GOLD 3-STONE DIAMOND SET RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 1.05 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE M  £500.00 - £700.00
459 SILVER 2-HANDLED SUGAR BOWL, BIRMINGHAM 1923 - 180G £100.00 - £140.00
460 SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED SKEAN DHU BY ROBERT ALLISON, EDINBURGH 1963 - 19CM LONG OVERALL £150.00 - £200.00
461 18CT GOLD LADIES OMEGA WRISTWATCH WITH DIAMOND SET TEXTURED CASE £240.00 - £280.00
462 MOVADO MARKED 935, INVENTIC, SMITH, SEIKO & SELECTION OTHER WRIST WATCHES & BRACELETS  £30.00 - £40.00
463 19TH CENTURY GOLD LOCKET WITH ENAMEL & FLORAL DECORATION £200.00 - £300.00
464 9CT GOLD TRI-COLOURED FRINGE NECKLACE - 48CM LONG, 32.7G £500.00 - £700.00
465 9CT GOLD LINK BRACELET - 20.5 CM LONG, 6.8 G £140.00 - £180.00
466 SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD PEARL & AMETHYST CLUSTER BRACELET WITH PIERCED DECORATION - 22.8 G, INNER CIRCUMFERENCE 18CM £400.00 - £500.00
467 VARIOUS WRIST WATCHES BY AVIA, ACCURIST ETC & FOB WATCH, THE CASE MARKED 935 WITH DECORATION, ENAMELLED DIAL £30.00 - £40.00
468 EDWARDIAN SILVER OVAL PIERCE WORK DISH WITH GADROONED RIM, LONDON 1904 - 27 CM LONG, 260 G  £140.00 - £180.00
469 CASED SET 6 SILVER ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE SPOONS, SHEFFIELD 1920, CASED SET 6 SILVER SPOONS & TONGS, SHEFFIELD 1917, CASED SET 6 TEA KNIVES, 3 CASED SETS 6 TEASPOONS, CASED FRUIT SPOONS & SERVING SPOON AND 6 PLACE SETTING CANTEEN OF CUTLERY & OTHER KNIVES  £40.00 - £60.00
470 18CT GOLD PEARL & TURQUOISE RING, THE OVAL TURQUOISE SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF HALF PEARLS - RING SIZE M, 10.1G £150.00 - £200.00
471 GEORGE III SILVER PAIR CASED VERGE POCKETWATCH BY WM BUCHAN DUNDEE,, HALLMARKED WILLIAM LINDSAY, LONDON 1808 £50.00 - £80.00
472 DIAMOND SINGLE STONE RING, THE BRILLIANT-CUT DIAMOND APPROX. 0.5 CARATS, RING SIZE L £380.00 - £450.00
473 9CT GOLD RUBY SET PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD FLAT LINK CHAIN NECKLACE - 7.8G, CHAIN 42CM LONG £140.00 - £180.00
474 SILVER PICTURE FRAME, OVERALL SIZE 27 X 19 CMS, BIRMINGHAM 1916 £30.00 - £40.00
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475 9CT GOLD WELSH DRAGON & CELTIC CROSS STICK PIN - 2.2G £40.00 - £50.00
476 2 GOLD PLATED HALF HUNTER POCKET WATCHES & GOLD PLATED WATCH CHAIN £20.00 - £40.00
477 SILVER ENVELOPE SHAPED CARD CASE WITH CHAIN HANDLE BY TREVITT & SONS CHESTER 1913 - 9.8CM WIDE, 78G £100.00 - £150.00
478 SET OF 3 SILVER RIMMED BOWLS. LARGEST 10 CMS DIAMETER, BIRMINGHAM 1931 & 1 OTHER SILVER RIMMED BOWL, BIRMINGHAM 1947 - 21 CMS DIAMETER   £30.00 - £50.00
479 9CT GOLD 2-TONE BRACELET - 7.5 G, 20 CM LONG £130.00 - £150.00
480 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 9CT GOLD GATE LINK BRACELET - 18CM LONG, 18.6G £400.00 - £500.00
481 LARGE SELECTION POCKET WATCH MOVEMENT, & POCKET WATCHES ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
482 SILVER CURVED CARD CASE, BIRMINGHAM 900, METAL PIN HOLDER, EDINBURGH 1784, SILVER TABLE SPOON, SILVER GOLF SPOON & VARIOUS EP SPOONS  £20.00 - £30.00
483 18CT GOLD, SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND TWIN CLUSTER RING, EACH OVAL SAPPHIRE SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS - RING SIZE R £400.00 - £500.00
484 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD DIAMOND STUD EARRINGS, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.36 CARATS IN TOTAL £150.00 - £200.00
485 SILVER CASED POCKET WATCH, CHESTER 1904, MARKED TO DIAL, JOHN FORREST & OAK WATCH HANGER & CAST IRON WATCH HOLDER WITH SILVER CASED WATCH AS FOUND.  £30.00 - £50.00
486 SILVER ADAMS STYLE CANDLESTICK BY JOSEPH RODGERS, SHEFFIELD 1898 - 25.5CM TALL £120.00 - £150.00
487 3 VICTORIAN SILVER BUCKLES: 2 NATHAN & HAYER ALL 1893-1898 £60.00 - £80.00
488 18CT GOLD TURQUOISE SET FANCY LINK BRACELET - 20.6G £750.00 - £800.00
489 40 PIECES SILVER PLATED CUTLERY  £20.00 - £30.00
490 18CT GOLD 7 - STONE DIAMOND SET RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX 1.55 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE S £800.00 - £1,000.00
491 19TH CENTURY GOLD PEARL & ENAMEL TASSEL PENDANT DATED 1865 - 4CM LONG £140.00 - £180.00
492 6 SILVER TEASPOONS, LONDON 1850 - 208 GRAMS  £80.00 - £120.00

493 SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD FRESHWATER PEARL SET BROOCH BY OLA GORIA, EDINBURGH 1954 - 2.6 CM DIAMETER, 4.4 G  £90.00 - £120.00
494 SILVER PLATED CUTLERY OF 63 PIECES PLUS 36 KNIVES £30.00 - £50.00
495 PAIR OF SILVER SAUCE BOATS WITH SCROLL HANDLES ON 3 HOOF FEET, BIRMINGHAM 1911 - 210G £100.00 - £140.00
496 ART DECO SILVER COFFEE POT & WATER JUG BY MAPPIN & WEBB, LONDON 1934 - 14 CM TALL,  530 G £180.00 - £220.00
497 2 SILVER MOUNTED WALKING CANES, LONDON 1889 & LIMITED 1926 & 2 SILVER MOUNTED WALKING STICKS  £30.00 - £40.00
498 9CT GOLD CURB LINK ALBERT - 41CM LONG, 42.3 G £750.00 - £800.00
499 SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED SKEAN DHU WITH STAGS HORN HANDLE BY THOMAS KERR EBBUTT, EDINBURGH 1966 - 19.5CM LONG, BOXED £200.00 - £300.00
500 PAIR OF 925 SILVER GILT PEARL & PERIDOT EARRINGS, PAIR OF 925 SILVER PEARL EARRINGS & PAIR OF MOTHER OF PEARL CROSS PENDANTS & TWIN HORSESHOE BROOCH £50.00 - £80.00
501 WALKING STICKS WITH NIELLO DECORATED HANDLE MARKED 7.2  £30.00 - £50.00
502 GOLD LEAF & JADE BEAD BRACELET - 20CM LONG, 11.8G - GILT CLASP £180.00 - £220.00
503 SELECTION OF VARIOUS PENS INCLUDING SHEAFFER BALL POINT PEN & PENCIL SET, PARKER BALL POINT PEN & PENCIL SET, ELYSEE FOUNTAIN PEN, ETC £40.00 - £60.00
504 SILVER CREAM JUG BY MAPPIN & WEBB, BIRMINGHAM 1933 - 160G £70.00 - £100.00
505 9CT GOLD AMETHYST & PEARL 3 - STONE BROOCH & 9CT GOLD ARROW BROOCH - 4.6 G TOTAL £80.00 - £120.00
506 SELECTION OF VARIOUS 19TH CENTURY JEWELLERY, ETC INCLUDING LOCKETS, FANCY LINK CHAIN, BROOCHES, RING, ETC £60.00 - £80.00
507 ENAMELLED BOX MARKED FBE GENEVE 935 & ABALONE SHELL DECORATED BUTTERFLY BROOCH, MARKED MEXICO STERLING 925 £30.00 - £50.00
508 DIAMOND SET PENDANT ON A 9CT GOLD CHAIN - PENDANT 3 CM LONG £500.00 - £600.00
509 SELECTION OF VARIOUS PARKER FOUNTAIN PENS INCLUDING 45, FRONTIER, ETC £50.00 - £70.00
510 9CT GOLD ENGINE TURNED CROSS PENDANT - 3.4G £70.00 - £100.00
511 2 CUT GLASS DECANTERS ONE WITH SILVER PORT LABEL & ONE WITH SILVER 
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PRESENTATION LABEL & CUT GLASS SILVER TOPPED SUGAR SIFTER, SHEFFIELD 1935  £30.00 - £50.00
512 18CT GOLD TWO STONE TWIST DIAMOND RING, APPROX 0.60 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE O/P £400.00 - £500.00
513 CASED SILVER SUGAR & CREAM BY NATHAN & HAYES, CHESTER 1914 & PAIR OF SILVER SUGAR TONGS - 160G £80.00 - £120.00
514 SILVER PLATED SPIRIT KETTLE & TRAY, SELECTION CUTLERY & OTHER SILVER PLATED WARE.  £20.00 - £30.00
515 PAIR 18CT GOLD & SILVER OVAL TURQUOISE & PEARL EARCLIPS - 2.4 CM LONG £250.00 - £300.00
516 9CT GOLD FANCY LINK CHAIN NECKLACE - 86CM LONG, 26.0G £500.00 - £700.00
517 SCOTTISH SILVER MOUNTED SKEAN DHU WITH CELTIC KNOT DECORATION BY THOMAS KERR EBBUTT, EDINBURGH 1962 - 20CM LONG OVERALL £200.00 - £300.00
518 EXCELLENT SELECTION SILVER WARE INCLUDING BOWL,  2 X 2 HANDLED CUPS, 2 DUCK NAPKIN RINGS, CASED SPOON ETC.  £40.00 - £60.00
519 ART DECO STYLE PLATINUM SET EMERALD & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING. THE OVAL EMERALD SET WITHIN A DIAMOND SET OPENWORK DESIGN £700.00 - £900.00
520 VARIOUS WHITE METAL CRUETS ETC.  £20.00 - £30.00
521 GOLD PEARL, RUBY & DIAMOND SPIDER BROOCH - 3CM LONG, 6.9 G £280.00 - £350.00
522 PLATINUM SET ART DECO STYLE PERIDOT & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING, THE OCTAGONAL CUT PERIDOT SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF BRILLIANT & BAGUETTE CUT DIAMONDS - RING SIZE O £400.00 - £500.00
523 EXCELLENT SELECTION OF PARKER DUOFOLD PEN, PARKER GOLD PLATED CARD PEN, WYVEN GOLD NIBBED PEN & VARIOUS OTHER PARKER BRADLEY, ETC, PENS & PENCILS £70.00 - £90.00
524 ART DECO JADE BEAD NECKLACE WITH 2 CULTURED PEARLS & FLORAL CARVED JADE PENDANT SUSPENDED BELOW - 44CM LONG, LARGEST BEAD 8.5MM £300.00 - £400.00
525 9CT GOLD WATCH & BRACELET. TOTAL WEIGHT 10 GRAMS, GOLD PLATED BRACELET & ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE BUCKLE  £100.00 - £140.00
526 9CT GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND CLUSTER RING - 1.9 G, RING SIZE P £40.00 - £50.00
527 SILVER BRUSH & MIRROR, 2 PAIRS OF SILVER PLATE GRAPE SCISSORS, MAUCHLINE WARE NEEDLE HOLDER, VARIOUS WOODEN STANDS, ETC ON 1 SHELF 

£20.00 - £40.00
528 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD OVAL CUFFLINKS WITH ENGINE TURNED DECORATION - 14.3G £550.00 - £600.00
529 GOLD 2-STONE DIAMOND TWIST RING, THE DIAMONDS APPROX 0.6 CARATS IN TOTAL, RING SIZE J  £450.00 - £550.00
530 VARIOUS 925 SILVER & OTHER JEWELLERY INCLUDING BROOCHES, EARRINGS, PENDANTS  £20.00 - £30.00
531 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 9CT GOLD PEARL & AMETHYST HINGED BANGLE - 17.1G, INNER CIRCUMFERENCE 18CM £350.00 - £400.00
532 SILVER MOUNTED GLASS HEART SHAPED DISH BY WILLIAM COMYNS, LONDON 1915 - 24CM WIDE, SILVER PLATED WINE FUNNEL, COCKTAIL SHAKER, ETC ON 1 SHELF £40.00 - £60.00
533 18CT GOLD RUBY, PEARL & ROSE-CUT DIAMOND BAR BROOCH - 3.8CM LONG, IN AN ASPREY BOND STREET BOX £300.00 - £400.00
534 9KT GOLD TWIST BRACELET - 19CM LONG, 11.4G £240.00 - £280.00
535 PAIR 14K GOLD CULTURED PEARL & DIAMOND EAR CLIPS - 6.9 G £140.00 - £180.00
536 9CT GOLD INTAGLIO PENDANT WITH ROPE TWIST BORDER, THE INTAGLIO DEPICTING NEPTUNE - 5 CM LONG, 22.2 G £300.00 - £400.00
537 9CT GOLD REEF KNOT RING & 9CT GOLD HEART RING - 2.4G, RING SIZES L & M £50.00 - £80.00
538 19TH CENTURY GOLD PLATED SWIVEL FOB & 19TH CENTURY GOLD PLATED FOB £40.00 - £60.00
539 PAIR SCOTTISH 9CT GOLD EARRINGS & ANOTHER PAIR 9CT GOLD EARRINGS - 5.4 G £90.00 - £120.00
540 GOLD HINGED BANGLE - 10.0 G, UNMARKED £180.00 - £220.00
541 9CT GOLD TURQUOISE SET PENDANT - 2.5G & 14CT GOLD PENDANT - 3.6G £120.00 - £150.00
542 18CT GOLD CAMEO BROOCH PENDANT WITH IMPORT MARKS FOR MAPPIN & WEBB, LONDON 1962 - 14.2 G £200.00 - £250.00
543 18CT GOLD RUBY & PEARL SET FLY BROOCH - 3 CM LONG, 8.0 G £300.00 - £400.00
544 SELECTION SILVER PLATED WARE INCLUDING ENTREE DISH, CASED SERVERS, CASED CUTLERY, CASED 3 PIECE CRUET SET, SAUCE BOAT ETC ON 2 SHELVES £30.00 - £40.00
545 PAIR OF 18CT WHITE GOLD RUBY & DIAMOND CLUSTER EARSTUDS. THE OVAL RUBY SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 10 BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 1.2 CARATS IN TOTAL 
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£1,200.00 - £1,500.00
546 SELECTION OF SILVER PLATED WARE INCLUDING TEAWARE, TRAYS, CANDLE HOLDER, WINE SLIDE, ETC ON 1 SHELF £20.00 - £30.00
547 SILVER CASED POCKET WATCH BY JOHN FORREST, LONDON CHESTER 1901 WITH DECORATED CASE & WATCH KEY £30.00 - £50.00
548 3 X 9CT GOLD BROOCHES & GOLD SEED PEARL & AMETHYST BROOCH - 6.2G £100.00 - £140.00
549 OAK CASED CANTEEN OF SILVER PLATED CUTLERY BY JOHN CHATTERLEY, SHEFFIELD £40.00 - £60.00
550 COLLECTION OF VARIOUS PENS INCLUDING MABIE TODD, PARKER & WATERMAN WITH 14CT & 18CT  KNIBS & VARIOUS OTHER PENS  £30.00 - £50.00
551 ART DECO SILVER PLATED ZEPPELIN COCKTAIL SHAKER - 31 CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
552 SET OF 2 SILVER FRAMES, BIRMINGHAM 1913, 30 X 20 CM INSIDE SIZE £70.00 - £90.00
553 EARLY 20TH CENTURY GRADUATED PAIR WMF SILVER PLATED WATERING CANS - TALLEST 16 CMS £40.00 - £60.00
554 3 EXCELLENT QUALITY SILVER PLATED ENTREE DISHES, PAIR OF SILVER PLATED CANDLESTICKS, 29CM TALL, & CHRISTOFLE , PARIS DISH IN BOX ON ONE SHELF  £30.00 - £50.00
555 PAIR GEORGE III SILVER FORKS BY THOMAS CHAWNER, LONDON 1772 & 2 SILVER DESSERT SPOONS - 130G, & SILVER TABLESPOON, LONDON 1764, 205G   £60.00 - £80.00
556 MAHOGANY CASE CANTEEN OF SILVER PLATED CUTLERY  £30.00 - £50.00
557 CASED PAIR OF SILVER PLATED FISH SERVERS WITH ENGRAVED DECORATION, CASED SET OF 6 SILVER PLATED ARTS & CRAFTS STYLE SPOONS, 6 TEA KNIVES & CAKE KNIFE, SILVER SUGAR CASTOR DUBLIN 1978 £50.00 - £70.00
558 SELECTION SILVER PLATED CUTLERY, CASED SET SILVER PLATED FISH KNIVES & FORKS, SILVER PLATED CRUET SET, CUT GLASS SUGAR SIFTER ETC.  £15.00 - £20.00
559 9CT GOLD FLAT LINK CHAIN NECKLACE - 51 CM LONG, 9.8 G £180.00 - £220.00
560 SILVER POCKET WATCH THE WORKS MARKED BROWNLEE KIRKBY CHESTER 1915, SILVER CIGARETTE CASE WEIGHT 86G & GOLD PLATED DUPONT PARIS LIGHTER £40.00 - £60.00
561 9CT GOLD CHAIN NECKLACE - 51 CM LONG, 

3.4 G £60.00 - £80.00
562 SILVER BANGLE WITH DECORATED FRONT PANEL, GOLD PLATED FOB, HARDSTONE NECKLACE & EARRINGS, SEIKO WATCHES, VARIOUS OTHER WATCHES, COSTUME JEWELLERY, CUFF LINKS, ETC £20.00 - £30.00
563 PAIR 9CT GOLD CELTIC EARSTUDS & VARIOUS OTHER GOLD EARRINGS - 3.8 G TOTAL £50.00 - £80.00
564 6 PIECE DANISH SILVER & BLUE ENAMEL MUSHROOM CRUET SET BY EGON LAURIDSEN COPENHAGEN £40.00 - £60.00
565 PAIR 14KT GOLD EARRINGS - 1.1 G & GOLD DIAMOND SET LOCKET ON GOLD CHAIN £50.00 - £80.00
566 SELECTION OF VARIOUS WATCHES INCLUDING GENTS BULOVA, QUARTZ, ROTARY, TIME. CUFFLINKS, ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
568 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY OAK TABLE TOP CASED SET OF 24 SILVER PLATED FISH KNIVES & FORKS £20.00 - £30.00
569 LARGE SELECTION OF SILVER PLATED WARE INCLUDING 2 CHOCOLATE POTS, ENTREE DISH, 7 - BAR TOASTRACK, WINE LABEL, VARIOUS CUTLERY, ETC ON 2 SHELVES £20.00 - £40.00
570 SILVER PLATED GRINSELLS PATENT 3 DECANTER TANTALUS WITH FLORAL & BIRD CHASED DECORATION. 1 DECANTER WITH FURTHER LOCKING MECHANISM - 38CM LONG £150.00 - £200.00
571 WHITE METAL DHOW BY SILVER HOUSE SHARJAH ON WOODEN BASE  £20.00 - £30.00
572 PAIR LARGE 19TH CENTURY SHEFFIELD PLATED LIDDED ENTRÉE DISHES WITH SCROLL HANDLES £30.00 - £50.00
573  PAIR OF SILVER PEPPER MILLS BY WILLIAM COMYNS & SONS, LONDON 1971, SILVER TEA STRAINER & BOWL, & SILVER & TORTOISESHELL JEWELLERY BOX - 60G WEIGHABLE SILVER £80.00 - £120.00
574 SILVER HEART SHAPED PILL BOX EMBOSSED WITH COURTING COUPLE, LONDON 1898, SILVER OBLONG EMBOSSED BOX & SILVER RECTANGULAR BOX - 85G £70.00 - £100.00
575 2 PAIRS OF SILVER DISHES WITH COIN INSERTS: THE LAST COINAGE OF THE 19TH CENTURY & KRUGERS LAST COIN/LAST BOB - 125G £40.00 - £60.00
576 SCOTTISH SILVER CADDY SPOON LUCKENBOOTH STYLE HANDLE BY ISLE OF MULL SILVER CO., EDINBURGH 1986, SILVER CADDY SPOON WITH FLUTED BOWL BIRMINGHAM 1947 - 30G  £20.00 - £30.00
577 VICTORIAN SILVER OBLONG PIN BOX BY LOUIS DESOUTTER, LONDON 1881 & 
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ANOTHER LONDON 1840 - 55G, LONGEST 7CM £70.00 - £100.00
578 SILVER FOLIATE ENGRAVED CARD CASE, SILVER VESTA CASE & SILVER EGG CUP - 150G £60.00 - £80.00
579 PAIR OF SILVER BOTTLE LABELS, BIRMINGHAM 1971, SILVER PILL BOX & SILVER MOUNTED CORK SURMOUNTED WITH FOX & PHEASANT BY A J POOLE, BIRMINGHAM 1996 - 40G WEIGHABLE SILVER £30.00 - £50.00
580  GEORGE III SILVER SHERRY LABEL BY EDWARD MAYFIELD, LONDON 1799 & SILVER MEAT  SKEWER BY PETER & ANN BATEMAN, LONDON 1797 - 16.5CM LONG, 25G TOTAL £50.00 - £80.00
581 GEORGE III SILVER BASTING SPOON BY SOLOMON HOUGHAM, LONDON 1803- 115G £60.00 - £80.00
582 9CT GOLD VESTA CASE BY THE GOLDSMITHS & SILVERSMITHS CO. LONDON 1912 - 24.4G £400.00 - £500.00
583 SILVER VESTA BOX WITH STRIKER PANEL TO UNDERSIDE BY SAMPSON MORDAN & CO., LONDON 1913 - 5CM WIDE £50.00 - £80.00
584 PAIR OF GEORGE III SILVER ONSLOW PATTERN SILVER SERVING SPOONS LONDON 1761 - MAKER UNKNOWN, 205G £150.00 - £200.00
585 CASED PAIR OF SILVER GILT SPOONS, THE TERMINALS DEPICTING CADUCEUS - THE STAFF CARRIED BY HERMES, HALLMARKED BY HOLLAND, ALDWINCKLE & SLATER, LONDON 1902 - 130G £70.00 - £100.00
586 SET OF 10 GEORGE III SILVER FORKS BY WILLIAM ELEY LONDON 1803 - 390G £140.00 - £180.00
587 4 VARIOUS SILVER NAPKIN RINGS, SCOTTISH SILVER BELT FORM NAPKIN RING & 1 OTHER NAPKIN RING SIMILAR BUT UNMARKED - 110G WEIGHABLE £50.00 - £80.00
588 GEORGE III SILVER SERVING SPOON BY PETER ANN & WILLIAM BATEMAN, LONDON 1803 - 100G £40.00 - £60.00
589  GEORGE III SILVER FIDDLE PATTERN SOUP LADLE BY SARAH & JOHN WILLIAM BLAKE, LONDON 1816 - 265G £80.00 - £120.00
590  SILVER BOWL ON 3 LIONS MASK PAW SUPPORTS WITH EMBOSSED DECORATION DEPICTING DOGS & SWANS BY NATHAN & HAYES, CHESTER 1905 - 12CM DIAMETER, 175G £60.00 - £80.00
591 VICTORIAN SILVER FLORAL ENGRAVED CREAM JUG BY GARRARDS, LONDON 1845 - 205G  £70.00 - £100.00
592 SILVER SPRING LOADED CHEROOT HOLDER CONTAINER WITH GILT INTERIOR BY A & J ZIMMERMAN, BIRMINGHAM 1906 - 6CM LONG 

£50.00 - £80.00
593 GEORGE III SILVER OVAL TEAPOT STAND ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS, LONDON 1803 - 120G £50.00 - £80.00
594 SILVER CYLINDRICAL TEA CADDY BY WILLIAM COMYNS LONDON 1911 - 11CM TALL, 150G £50.00 - £80.00
595 POSSIBLY 18TH CENTURY SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL SILVER QUAICH INSCRIBED MS & AS TO HANDLES, UNMARKED - 12CM WIDE, 60G £100.00 - £150.00
596 SILVER OBLONG ENGINE TURNED BOX WITH GILT INTERIOR & FOLIATE THUMB PIECE BY EDWARD SMITH, BIRMINGHAM 1838 - 8CM WIDE, 85G £80.00 - £120.00
597 PAIR OF SILVER CIRCULAR DISHES WITH COIN INSERTS BY F B THOMAS & CO. LONDON 1920 - 10CM DIAMETER, 210G £80.00 - £120.00
598 19TH CENTURY SCOTTISH SILVER & BANDED AGATE SNUFF BOX, INSCRIBED FROM THE REVD. A THOMSON BALMERINO TO MR G WEBSTER AS A MARK OF ESTEEM 25TH DEC 1829 - 8CM LONG £100.00 - £150.00
599 LIMOGES PORCELAIN OBLONG FISHING BOX WITH GILT FISHING ROD, THE EXTERIOR DEPICTING A FISHERMAN & SIGNED GV TO UNDERSIDE - 11.5CM LONG £30.00 - £50.00
600 18TH CENTURY PROVINCIAL SILVER OVAL BOX WITH PAINTED PORTRAIT MINIATURE TO LID INTERIOR OF OFFICER IN ARMOUR BREAST PLATE, MAKERS MARK MW - 7CM WIDE £150.00 - £200.00
601 INDIAN SILVER QUAICH BY COOKE & KELVEY CALCUTTA - 17CM WIDE, 150G £50.00 - £80.00
602  SILVER HEART SHAPED BOX WITH PIERCED & CHERUBIC DECORATION BY WILLIAM COMYNS LONDON 1921 - 7CM LONG, 75G £50.00 - £80.00
603 SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH ENGINE TURNED DECORATION & FOLIATE THUMB PIECE BY DAVIES BROTHERS, BIRMINGHAM 1968 - 5.5CM WIDE, 60G £30.00 - £50.00
604 SET OF 8 SILVER-GILT TEASPOONS WITH DECORATIVE STEMS & FIGURAL TERMINALS BY CHAWNER & CO. LONDON 1866 - 145G £60.00 - £80.00
605 FRENCH SILVER-GILT COMPACT WITH FLORAL DECORATION TO EXTERIOR & MIRROR, & 2 COMPARTMENTS TO INTERIOR - 7CM LONG £40.00 - £60.00
606 SILVER DESK STAND WITH 2 OVAL GLASS LINED INK POTS ON SPLAYED SUPPORTS BY GOLDSMITHS & SILVERSMITHS CO, LONDON 1902 - 22CM, 635G WEIGHABLE £200.00 - £300.00
607 INDIAN WHITE METAL OBLONG BOX 
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EMBOSSED WITH FLOWERS - 15CM LONG & AN INDIAN WHITE METAL MINIATURE 3 PIECE TEASET WITH MARKS TO BASE ON A HEART SHAPED FILIGREE STAND £50.00 - £80.00
608 SILVER BOWL BY GOLDSMITHS & SILVERSMITHS CO, LONDON 1935 & SILVER TAPERING BEAKER, LONDON 1886 - 235G £80.00 - £120.00
609 SET OF 5 SILVER DESSERT SPOONS BY ELIZABETH EATON, LONDON 1845/49 - 245G £80.00 - £100.00
610 SET 6 SILVER PISTOL HANDLED TEA KNIVES, INDO-PERSIAN SILVER PLATED STRAWBERRY DISH DECORATED WITH SAILING SHIPS, SIMILAR BOWL, ETC £20.00 - £40.00
611 SET OF 5 SILVER DESSERT SPOONS BY WILLIAM KNIGHT, LONDON 1865 - 215G  £70.00 - £100.00
612 SET OF 8 GEORGE III SILVER TABLE SPOONS, MARKS RUBBED, LONDON, CIRCA 1765 - 495G £180.00 - £220.00
613 SILVER ENGINE TURNED PILL BOX WITH RAISED BORDER, LONDON 1937 & SILVER VINAIGRETTE WITH PIERCED GRILLE, BIRMINGHAM 1833 £80.00 - £120.00
614 SELECTION OF SILVER CONDIMENT SPOONS, TEASPOONS, BUTTER KNIVES, ETC £60.00 - £80.00
615 VARIOUS SILVER JAM SPOONS, SILVER TABLE SPOON, ETC - 135G £40.00 - £60.00
616 SILVER 3 PIECE CRUET SET WITH BLUE GLASS LINERS BY ZACHARIAH BARRACLOUGH & SONS, CHESTER - 105G £40.00 - £60.00
617 SET 5 GEORGE III SILVER TEASPOONS, LONDON 1802 - 115G £40.00 - £50.00
618 SET 5 VICTORIAN SILVER TEASPOONS, LONDON 1865 - 110G £30.00 - £50.00
619 SET OF 4 18TH CENTURY SILVER TABLE SPOONS BY THOMAS WALLIS, LONDON, CIRCA 1780 - 250G £80.00 - £120.00
620  PAIR SILVER PEPPERS BY GOLDSMITHS & SILVERSMITHS. LONDON 1905 & SILVER DRUM MUSTARD POT WITH BLUE GLASS LINER BY STOKES & IRELAND, CHESTER 1920 - 145G WEIGHABLE £50.00 - £80.00
621 VICTORIAN SILVER & TORTOISESHELL PAGE TURNER, THE SILVER HANDLE IN THE FORM OF A DUCKS HEAD BY JANE BROWNETT, LONDON 1886 - 37CM LONG £150.00 - £200.00
622  SELECTION OF SILVER DESSERT SPOONS & PICKLE FORKS, VARIOUS DATES - 230G £70.00 - £100.00
623 ARTS & CRAFTS SILVER PANELLED BELT WITH EGYPTIAN REVIVAL BUCKLE BY WALKER & HALL, SHEFFIELD 1904 - 63CM LONG, 115G £50.00 - £80.00

624 OAK CASED SILVER MOUNTED STAGS HORN HANDLED CARVING SET BY LEE & WIGFULL, SHEFFIELD 1887 & SILVER MOUNTED STAGS HORN HANDLED CRUMB SCOOP £30.00 - £50.00
625 PAIR SILVER TOASTRACKS, 2 SILVER TOPPED GLASS DRESSING TABLE DISHES & SILVER VASE - LOADED, WEIGHABLE SILVER 155G £60.00 - £80.00
626 GEORGIAN SILVER SNUFF BOX WITH FOLIATE THUMB PIECE, 925 SILVER MESH PURSE & A CONTINENTAL WHITE METAL PILL BOX WITH GILT INTERIOR & DECORATED WITH A PHOENIX - 120G £70.00 - £100.00
627 SILVER DESK BLOTTER WITH ENGINE TURNED DECORATION, BIRMINGHAM 1930, SILVER HANDLED TABLE BRUSH, SILVER HANDLED NAIL BUFF & SHOE HORN, ETC £70.00 - £100.00
628 PAIR GOLD CUFFLINKS WITH GRENADIER GUARDS EMBLEM - 15.0G, UNMARKED £250.00 - £300.00
629 PAIR MABE STYLE PEARL & DIAMOND SUNBURST EAR CLIPS, PEARLS - 6.2MM £100.00 - £150.00
630 18CT GOLD GEOMETRIC PIERCE WORK DIAMOND SET BROOCH, THE 3 PRINCIPAL DIAMONDS APPROX 0.4 CARATS IN TOTAL - 5CM LONG, 9.5G & A MATCHING EARRING £300.00 - £500.00
631 PAIR GOLD OPAL & DIAMOND EARSTUDS - STONE MISSING £50.00 - £80.00
632 PAIR 18CT AMETHYST & DIAMOND EARRINGS, THE OVAL AMETHYST SET WITHIN A SWIRL OF DIAMONDS - 2CM LONG £300.00 - £500.00
633  18CT GOLD EMERALD & DIAMOND FLOWER HEAD EARRINGS, EACH BRILLIANT CUT DIAMOND APPROX 0.24 CARATS SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF 6 OVAL CUT EMERALDS £400.00 - £500.00
634 PAIR OF PEARL & DIAMOND TREFOIL EARSTUDS, THE CENTRAL DIAMOND SET BETWEEN 3 PEARLS £80.00 - £120.00
635 GOLD RUBY SET SPRAY BROOCH - 4.5 CM LONG, 9.0G £150.00 - £200.00
636 PAIR 18CT GOLD TURQUOISE & DIAMOND SET EARRINGS, THE TURQUOISE BEAD SET ABOVE A RIBBON OF DIAMONDS - 2.5CM LONG £400.00 - £600.00
637 9CT GOLD SIGNET RING - 3.4G, RING SIZE J, A/F & 14K GOLD JADE EARRING - 3.0G  £70.00 - £100.00
638 LATE 19TH OR EARLY 20TH CENTURY RUBY & ROSE CUT DIAMOND STICK PIN, CORAL & DIAMOND EARRING, PEARL & ROSE CUT DIAMOND EARRING & A PEARL & ROSE CUT DIAMOND PENDANT £80.00 - £120.00
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639 BAROQUE PEARL & LAPIS LAZULI BEAD OPERA LENGTH NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD CLASP - 156CM LONG & PAIR SIMILAR EARRINGS  £30.00 - £50.00
640 19TH CENTURY YELLOW METAL MOUNTED BANDED AGATE CIRCULAR BROOCH SET WITHIN A SURROUND OF FACETED STONES - 3.2CM DIAMETER £40.00 - £60.00
641 CULTURED PEARL & LAPIZ LAZULI BEAD NECKLACE AND A GREEN HARDSTONE & CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE £30.00 - £50.00
642  EARLY 20TH CENTURY SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND SET RING, THE DIAMOND APPROX 0.5 CARATS 2 STONES MISSING, 4.0G, RING SIZE K  £150.00 - £200.00
643 18CT GOLD 2-TONE MESH LINK BRACELET - 36.2G £1,250.00 - £1,450.00
644 18CT GOLD CUFFLINK - 5.2G £180.00 - £220.00
645 OAK CASED SET OF 24 SILVER DESSERT KNIVES & FORKS WITH MOTHER OF PEARL HANDLES BY ALEXANDER CLARK & CO. LTD SHEFFIELD 1951 £100.00 - £140.00
646  CASED SET OF 6 SILVER COFFEE BEAN SPOONS WITH BOWLS BY WILLIAM SUCKLING LTD BIRMINGHAM 1930 £20.00 - £30.00
647  LARGE GEORGE III SILVER 2 HANDLED TRAY BY WILLIAM BENNETT, LONDON 1812 - 67CM LONG, APPROX. 3300G £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
649 STORR & MORTIMER JEWELLERS & GOLDSMITHS POCKETWATCH BOX, 2 OTHER BOXES & VARIOUS SILVER PLATED CUTLERY £20.00 - £30.00
650  RED LEATHER JEWELLERY BOX & CONTENTS OF VARIOUS EARRINGS, LADIES WRISTWATCHES, NECKLACES, CONTINENTAL WHITE METAL BROOCHES, ETC £30.00 - £50.00
651 EARLY 20TH CENTURY 15CT GOLD DIAMOND, RUBY & EMERALD CORONET BROOCH WITH ROSE CUT DIAMONDS ABOVE A ROW OF EMERALDS & RUBIES - 3.5CM WIDE, 6.4G, 1 STONE MISSING £150.00 - £200.00
652 CULTURED PEARL NECKLACE ON A 9CT GOLD PEARL SET CLASP - 47 CM LONG, PEARLS 6.6 MM  £80.00 - £120.00
653 BAROQUE PEARL & BLACK BEAD NECKLACE, PAIR OF CULTURED PEARL EARSTUDS, & YELLOW METAL & AGATE CANNETILLE EARRING, SET OF 3 CITRINES, THE OVAL CUT CITRINES 7 CARATS IN TOTAL IN FITTED BOX FOR IRFFI INTERNATIONAL BRAZIL £20.00 - £30.00
654 18CT GOLD 3-STONE DIAMOND SET RING, THE BRILLIANT CUT DIAMONDS APPROX. 0.85 CARATS IN TOTAL - RING SIZE N £600.00 - £700.00
655 SILVER HIP FLASK & SILVER CARD CASE WITH FOLIATE ENGRAVED DECORATION - 240 

G £60.00 - £80.00
656 SILVER HEART SHAPED PIN CUSHION ON PAW FEET, BIRMINGHAM 1911 £50.00 - £80.00
657 PAIR OF SILVER MILK CHURN PEPPERS, BIRMINGHAM 1901 & CASED PAIR OF SILVER NAPKIN RINGS - 80G TOTAL £30.00 - £50.00
658 3 PIECE SILVER CRUET SET, SILVER PEPPER, SALT & MUSTARD - 195G WEIGHABLE SILVER £60.00 - £80.00
659 SILVER TOPPED GLASS SUGAR SHAKER, 2 SILVER TOPPED SCENT BOTTLES & SILVER PIN CUSHION  £40.00 - £60.00
660 SILVER 3 PIECE TEASET WITH EMBOSSED DECORATION BY JAMES DEAKIN & SONS SHEFFIELD 1903  - 1250G  - IVORY EXEMPTION - M3CYGZWD £400.00 - £500.00
661 SELECTION OF SILVER PLATED WARE INCLUDING 4 PIECE TEA & COFFEE SET, CANDELABRA, TRAY, ETC ON 2 SHELVES £20.00 - £40.00
662 SELECTION OF ETHIOPIAN SILVER JEWELLERY ETC INCLUDING PIERCE WORK PENDANT, CROSS PENDANT, ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
663 MALACHITE BEAD NECKLACE, FRENCH BLUE ENAMEL SWORD SCARF BROOCH, MARCASITE BROOCHES & EARRINGS, LOCKET, ETC.  £20.00 - £40.00
664 SILVER FLORAL ENGRAVED HINGED BANGLE - 42 G & 9CT GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND PENDANT ON CHAIN - 1.0 G £30.00 - £50.00
665 15CT GOLD SAPPHIRE SET RING, THE CIRCULAR CUT SAPPHIRE  APPROX 1.52 CARATS - 3.8 G, RING SIZE R  £80.00 - £120.00
666 EARLY 20TH CENTURY YELLOW METAL SEED PEARL & GREEN GARNET PIERCE WORK BROOCH WITH LATER PIN  £80.00 - £120.00
667 SILVER FRAME, BIRMINGHAM 1913. INSIDE SIZE 27 X 19 CMS £30.00 - £50.00
668 SILVER PLATED SPIRIT KETTLE & PAIR SILVER PLATED CANDLESTICKS £20.00 - £30.00
669 PAIR HIGH CARAT ETHIOPIAN YELLOW METAL FILIGREE EARRINGS - 9.2 G £300.00 - £400.00
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